
1st INDONESIA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
OPEN TOURNAMENT

43rd SEASA CHAMPIONSHIP&
Jakarta - Indonesia,  August 18 – 27 August 2019



 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

RESULTS BOOK 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Index 
Results Certification Letter 
ISSF Technical Delegate and ISSF Juries 
Competition Officials 
Medalists by Event – Individual 
Medalists by Event – Team 
Medal Standings 
Final Results 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 



 
 

 

 

 

RESULTS CERTIFICATION LETTER 
 
This certifies that the 43rd South East Asia Shooting Championship 
Rifle/Pistol/Shotgun which took place from 18th to 26th  August 2019 at the Senayan 
Shooting Range and Cikupa Shooting Range in Jakarta, Indonesia, was conducted in 
accordance with the ISSF Rules and Regulations and the Results produced in the 
competitions are true and correct 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 

 
 
  
  
  
 
  
  
  
 

 
 
 
 

  

ISSF Technical Delegate 
 
 
 
 

 

Mdm. MUZLI Hj. Mustakim, MAS 

Chairman of the Juries 
 
ISSF Jury of Appeal 
 
 
 
 
 

Mr. Bhattarkarka Bunnag, THA 

ISSF Rifle Jury 
 
 
 
 
 

Mr. Ramsey PUI Chung Ming, HKG 

ISSF RTS Jury 
 

 
 
 
 

Mr. Lim Chek Kwang Eddie, SGP 

ISSF Pistol Jury 
 
 
 
 
 

Mr. Hoang Van Van, VIE 

ISSF Equipment Control Jury 
 

 
 
 
 

Mr. Abdul Kadir Zulkifli, INA 

ISSF Shotgun Jury 
 
 
 
 
 

Mr. Mickey Cheng Shu-Ming, HKG 

ISSF Running Target Jury 
 

 
 
 
 

Mrs. BUI Thi Kim Yen, VIE 



 
 

 

 

 

 

ISSF TECHNICAL DELEGATE AND ISSF JURIES 
 

ISSF Technical Delegate : 
Mdm. MUZLI Hj. Mustakim, MAS (A 1907) 
 
Jury Nat Name Gen License   

Appeal THA Mr. Bhattarkarka Bunnag M A 4013 Chairman 

Appeal VIE Mrs. Bui Thi Kim Yen F A 3848 Member 

Appeal INA Mr. K.S Henry Indrayani Oka M A 5916 Member 

Rifle HKG Mr. Ramsey Pui Chung Ming M A 4176 Chairman 

Rifle MAS Mr. Subari Ariffin M B 3269 Member 

Rifle MAS Mr. Kamal Abu Nawas M B 6456 Member 

Rifle INA Ms. Intan Megafany F B 7316 Member 

Pistol VIE Mr. Hoang Van Van M A 3846 Chairman 

Pistol MYA Mr. Mying Aunt M A 5357 Member 

Pistol INA Ms. Laluk Tri Rejeki F A 5919 Member 

Pistol MAS Mr. Ong Beng Chuan M B 6473 Member 

Running Target VIE Mrs. Bui Thi Kim Yen F A 3848 Chairwoman 

Running Target INA Mrs. Maria Ignatia Shanti Dewi F A 4521 Member 

Running Target INA Mr. Amir D. Hamzah M B 3035 Member 

Shotgun HKG Mr. Mickey Cheng Shu-Ming M A 3805 Chairman 

Shotgun SGP Mr. James Chan Meng Onn M A 5620 Member 

Shotgun INA Ms. Inca Wihartanti F B 7321 Member 

RTS SGP Mr. Lim Chek Kwang Eddie M A 4401 Chairman 

RTS TPE Mr. Chen Wu-Tien M A 5008 Member 

RTS MAS Mr. Wong Teck Chun M B 7339 Member 

RTS INA Ms. Rahmadita Maharani F B 7317 Member 

Equip Control INA Mr. Abdul Kadir Zulkifli M B 5911 Chairman 

Equip Control MAS Mrs. Ng Aye Lian (Roslyn) F B 6472 Member 

Equip Control PHI Mrs. Maria Marcia Cleofas F B 5601 Member 

Equip Control MAS  Mr. Tan Hock Huat M A 3217 Member 

Referees MAS Mr. Ranjit Singh Jora Singh M R 4248 Chairman 

Referees TPE Mr. Lai Chi Chung M R 2431 Member 

Referees INA Mr. Adi Nugroho M R 7314 Member 

Referees THA Mr. Ratanachai Ratanasevi M R 7762 Member 

Referees THA Mr. Pasit Paiboonitti M R 7763 Member 
 

 
  



 
 

 

 

 

 

COMPETITION OFFICIALS 
 
 

Function Nat Name Gen 

Competition Manager INA Poerwadi Santoso M 

CRO 10m INA Dinnie Ary Wiharsanti F 

RO 10m  INA Ranzi Darmansyah M 

RO 10m  INA Andi Khairun Iskandar M 

RO 10m  INA Rachmat Dany Sarwono M 

RO 10m  INA Ali Fikri M 

CRO 25m  INA Gerardus Bobby Ariawan Aquila M 

RO 25m  INA Suyono M 

RO 25m INA Suyis M 

RO 25m INA Sunaryo M 

CRO 50m INA Dyah Retnowulan Widyorini F 

RO 50m INA I Gusti Agung Bagus Wiraguna M 

RO 50m INA Suratno M 

RO 50m INA R. Bagus Harjono Judowidjojo M 

RTSO Chairman & EST 25m INA Mulyadi Hasan M 

RTSO & EST 10m INA Ibnu Darmawan M 

RTSO & EST 50m INA Sumedi Hamdani M 

RTSO & EST 10m/RT INA I Ketut Wahyu Adhidarma Yudistira M 

Announcer Final INA Lakeshia Erlino Kuswoyo F 

Equipment Control Officer INA Andang Rohendi M 

Equipment Control Officer INA Ade Darlyn Lubis F  

Equipment Control Officer & RT INA Pramono Abdi Wibowo M 

Equipment Control Officer & RT INA Sofian Modirono M 

Benchrest & Metal Silhouette INA Indar Setiawan M 

Benchrest & Metal Silhouette INA Conina Karunajaya M 

Benchrest & Metal Silhouette INA Nicolaus Chandra M 

Benchrest & Metal Silhouette INA Nieckson M 

CRO PPC INA Joko Raksono M 

RO PPC INA Marzon Alex Soni M 

Jury PPC INA Isnan Fairuz Nizar M 

Jury PPC INA Irwandi M 

Jury PPC INA Syaeful Kiswanto M 

Jury PPC INA Aidil Fikri M 

Jury PPC INA Dwi Saputra Seta Handaya M 

Jury PPC INA Putra Diki Purnama M 
 
 
 



 
 

 

 

 

 MEDALISTS BY EVENT – INDIVIDUAL  
 
As of 26 AUG 2019 

 

Event Date Medal Name Nat 

10m Air Rifle Men  22 AUG 2019 GOLD MAHARDIKA Muhammad Naufal INA 

    SILVER CHEN Chun-An TPE 

    BRONZE MOHAMAD Irwan Bin Abdul Rahman SGP 

50m Rifle 3 Positions Men 25 AUG 2019 GOLD NGUYEN Thanh Nam VIE 

    SILVER MOHAMAD Irwan Bin Abdul Rahman MAS 

    BRONZE PRAYUDA Farid INA 

50m Rifle Prone Men 24 AUG 2019 GOLD OTHMAN Mohamad Luthfi MAS 

    SILVER LIM Zhong Xian SGP 

    BRONZE NGUYEN Duy Hoang VIE 

10m Air Pistol Men 23 AUG 2019 GOLD NGUYEN Hoang Phuong VIE 

    SILVER SETIAWAN Iwan INA 

    BRONZE SIAU Zianyi MAS 

25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men 22 AUG 2019 GOLD HA Minh Thanh VIE 

    SILVER CHEN Haohui HKG 

    BRONZE SUTEDJA Dewa Putu Yadi INA 

25m Center Fire Pistol Men 25 AUG 2019 GOLD YULIANTO Anang INA 

    SILVER PHAN Xuan Chuyen VIE 

    BRONZE CHEN Haohui HKG 

25m Standard Pistol Men 21 AUG 2019 GOLD YULIANTO Anang INA 

    SILVER HA Minh Thanh VIE 

    BRONZE CHEN Haohui HKG 

50m Pistol Men 20 AUG 2019 GOLD NGUYEN Hoang Phuong VIE 

    SILVER LALA Marthin J INA 

    BRONZE SIAU Zianyi MAS 

Trap Men 24 AUG 2019 GOLD LIN Hejun SGP 

    SILVER LE Nghia VIE 

    BRONZE TOPACIO Hagen Alexander PHI 

Double Trap Men 26 AUG 2019 GOLD ENG Wei Jin Abraham MAS 

    SILVER LE Nghia VIE 

    BRONZE ARISTYAWAN Bagus Sholeh INA 

Skeet Men 21 AUG 2019 GOLD LEE Joon Kit Joseph MAS 

    SILVER CLEMENT Chow HKG 

    BRONZE RUNGSARUTKANCH Ana Ekarut THA 

10m Running Target Men 24 AUG 2019 GOLD PUTRA Muhammad Sejahtera Dwi INA 

    SILVER NGO Huu Vuong VIE 

    BRONZE     

10m Running Target Mixed Men 26 AUG 2019 GOLD PUTRA Muhammad Sejahtera Dwi INA 

    SILVER TRAN Hoang Vu VIE 

    BRONZE     

10m Air Rifle Women 22 AUG 2019 GOLD DO Thuy Hien VIE 

    SILVER MOHAMED Taibi Nur Suryani MAS 



 
 

 

 

 

    BRONZE MUBAROKAH Dewi Laila INA 

50m Rifle 3 Positions Women 26 AUG 2019 GOLD BUDRUDDIN Alia Husna MAS 

    SILVER NGUYEN Huyen Trang VIE 

    BRONZE YEH Wen-Hsuan TPE 

50m Rifle Prone Women 24 AUG 2019 GOLD MOHAMED Taibi Nur Suryani MAS 

    SILVER NGUYEN Huyen Trang VIE 

    BRONZE ARDY Maharani INA 

10m Air Pistol Women 23 AUG 2019 GOLD BUI Thuy Thu Thuy VIE 

    SILVER SHING Ho Ching HKG 

    BRONZE NG Pei Chin Bibiana MAS 

25m Pistol Women 20 AUG 2019 GOLD AZAHARI Alia Sazana MAS 

    SILVER BUI Thuy Thu Thuy VIE 

    BRONZE PRATIWI Eva Yulianti INA 

Trap Women 24 AUG 2019 GOLD HOANG Thi Tuat VIE 

    SILVER RAHIM Siti Mastura Binte SGP 

    BRONZE SILIMANG Sylvia INA 

Double Trap Women 26 AUG 2019 GOLD SILIMANG Sylvia INA 

    SILVER HOANG Thi Tuat VIE 

    BRONZE A AZIZ Azlina MAS 

Skeet Women 21 AUG 2019 GOLD HUANG Shih-Ting TPE 

    SILVER WULANDARI Fany Febriana INA 

    BRONZE DINH Thi Hong Thuy VIE 

10m Running Target Women 24 AUG 2019 GOLD DANG Hong Ha VIE 

    SILVER BACHTIAR Feny INA 

    BRONZE     

10m Running Target Mixed Women 26 AUG 2019 GOLD PERANGIN ANGIN Rica Nensi INA 

    SILVER NGUYEN Thi Thu Hang VIE 

    BRONZE     

10m Air Rifle Men Junior 20 AUG 2019 GOLD HESSLY Hafiz Haritz Iklil MAS 

    SILVER OU Hao-En TPE 

    BRONZE TANG Hong An  SGP 

10m Air Pistol Men Junior 21 AUG 2019 GOLD CHIN Li Wei-Hua TPE 

    SILVER RICO VERGIAN DINATHA I Kadek INA 

    BRONZE LIM Gabriel Kea Seng SGP 

10m Air Rifle Women Junior 20 AUG 2019 GOLD TOYYIBA Vidya Rafika Rahmatan INA 

    SILVER TAN Fernel Qian Ni SGP 

    BRONZE IWAKI Ai VIE 

10m Air Pistol Women Junior 21 AUG 2019 GOLD LIN Jou-Yu TPE 

    SILVER ADI Azhar Dina Batrisyia MAS 

    BRONZE GOH Jia Yu SGP 

PPC WA1500 Men 20 AUG 2019 GOLD TJABU Rio Danu INA 

    SILVER HINTU Jantan MAS 

    BRONZE TIU Noel PHI 

PPC WA1500 Women 21 AUG 2019 GOLD PRATIWI Kartika Sari INA 

    SILVER MARTIR Marly PHI 

    BRONZE MOHD YUSOF Yusliana MAS 

Air Rifle Metal Silhouette 21 AUG 2019 GOLD MUKHLISIN Ahmad Rifqi INA 

    SILVER AVILA Diogenes PHI 

    BRONZE KONGNAMCHOK Komkrit THA 



 
 

 

 

 

Air Pistol Metal Silhouette 21 AUG 2019 GOLD SARDJITO Agus Domo INA 

    SILVER CONRADO JR Abainza PHI 

    BRONZE     

Benchrest Air Rifle Heavy Varmint  22 AUG 2019 GOLD SUPRIYANTO INA 

    SILVER RAUL Tizon PHI 

    BRONZE     

Benchrest Air Rifle Light Varmint  23 AUG 2019 GOLD TIRANO Baja Hendro INA 

    SILVER VALENTIN Miguel Lopez PHI 

    BRONZE SEATUCH Wirussawa THA 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 

 

 

MEDALISTS BY EVENT – TEAM  
 

As of 26 AUG 2019 

 

Event Date Medal Name Nat 

10m Air Rifle Men  22 AUG 2019 GOLD Indonesia INA 

    SILVER Malaysia MAS 

    BRONZE Vietnam VIE 

50m Rifle 3 Positions Men 25 AUG 2019 GOLD Vietnam VIE 

    SILVER Indonesia INA 

    BRONZE Malaysia MAS 

50m Rifle Prone Men 24 AUG 2019 GOLD Malaysia MAS 

    SILVER Singapore SGP 

    BRONZE Vietnam VIE 

10m Air Pistol Men 23 AUG 2019 GOLD Vietnam VIE 

    SILVER Indonesia INA 

    BRONZE Singapore SGP 

25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men Team 22 AUG 2019 GOLD Vietnam VIE 

    SILVER Indonesia INA 

    BRONZE Hong Kong HKG 

25m Center Fire Pistol Men 25 AUG 2019 GOLD Indonesia INA 

    SILVER Vietnam VIE 

    BRONZE Hong Kong HKG 

25m Standard Pistol Men Team 21 AUG 2019 GOLD Vietnam VIE 

    SILVER Indonesia INA 

    BRONZE Hong Kong HKG 

50m Pistol Men Team 20 AUG 2019 GOLD Indonesia INA 

    SILVER Vietnam VIE 

    BRONZE     

Trap Men 24 AUG 2019 GOLD Chinese Taipei TPE 

    SILVER Philippines PHI 

    BRONZE Malaysia MAS 

Double Trap Men 26 AUG 2019 GOLD Vietnam VIE 

    SILVER Indonesia INA 

    BRONZE     

Skeet Men 21 AUG 2019 GOLD Malaysia MAS 

    SILVER Indonesia INA 

    BRONZE     

10m Running Target Men Team 24 AUG 2019 GOLD Vietnam VIE 

    SILVER Indonesia INA 

    BRONZE     

10m Running Target Mixed Men Team 26 AUG 2019 GOLD Vietnam VIE  

    SILVER Indonesia INA 

    BRONZE     

10m Air Rifle Women Team 22 AUG 2019 GOLD Malaysia MAS 

    SILVER Indonesia INA 

    BRONZE Vietnam VIE 



 
 

 

 

 

50m Rifle 3 Positions Women 26 AUG 2019 GOLD Vietnam VIE 

    SILVER Indonesia INA 

    BRONZE     

50m Rifle Prone Women 24 AUG 2019 GOLD Vietnam VIE 

    SILVER Indonesia INA 

    BRONZE     

10m Air Pistol Women 23 AUG 2019 GOLD Malaysia MAS 

    SILVER Vietnam VIE 

    BRONZE Hong Kong HKG 

25m Pistol Women Team 20 AUG 2019 GOLD Malaysia MAS 

    SILVER Vietnam VIE 

    BRONZE Indonesia INA 

Trap Women 24 AUG 2019 GOLD Indonesia INA 

    SILVER Vietnam VIE 

    BRONZE     

Double Trap Women 26 AUG 2019 GOLD Indonesia INA 

    SILVER Vietnam VIE 

    BRONZE     

10m Running Target Women Team  24 AUG 2019 GOLD Vietnam VIE 

    SILVER Indonesia INA 

    BRONZE     

10m Running Target Mixed Women 
Team 26 AUG 2019 GOLD Vietnam 

VIE 

    SILVER Indonesia INA 

    BRONZE     

10m Air Rifle Mixed Team 23 AUG 2019 GOLD Indonesia INA 

    SILVER Malaysia MAS 

    BRONZE Chinese Taipei TPE 

10m Air Pistol Mixed Team 24 AUG 2019 GOLD Malaysia MAS 

    SILVER Hong Kong HKG 

    BRONZE Vietnam VIE 

Trap Mixed Team 25 AUG 2019 GOLD Singapore SGP 

    SILVER Vietnam VIE 

    BRONZE Malaysia MAS 

10m Air Rifle Men Junior Team 20 AUG 2019 GOLD Malaysia MAS 

    SILVER Indonesia INA 

    BRONZE     

10m Air Pistol Men Junior Team  21 AUG 2019 GOLD Chinese Taipei TPE 

    SILVER Indonesia INA 

    BRONZE Vietnam VIE 

10m Air Rifle Women Junior Team 20 AUG 2019 GOLD Chinese Taipei TPE 

    SILVER Indonesia INA 

    BRONZE Singapore SGP 

10m Air Pistol Women Junior Team  21 AUG 2019 GOLD Singapore SGP 

    SILVER Chinese Taipei TPE 

    BRONZE Vietnam VIE 

PPC WA1500 Men Team 20 AUG 2019 GOLD Indonesia INA 

    SILVER Malaysia MAS 

    BRONZE Philippines PHI 



 
 

 

 

 

PPC WA1500 Women Team 21 AUG 2019 GOLD Indonesia INA 

    SILVER Malaysia MAS 

    BRONZE Philippines PHI 

Air Rifle Metal Silhouette Team 21 AUG 2019 GOLD Indonesia INA 

    SILVER Philippines PHI 

    BRONZE     

Air Pistol Metal Silhouette Team 21 AUG 2019 GOLD Indonesia INA 

    SILVER Philippines PHI 

    BRONZE     

Benchrest Air Rifle Heavy Varmint Team 22 AUG 2019 GOLD Indonesia INA 

    SILVER Philippines PHI 

    BRONZE     

Benchrest Air Rifle Light Varmint Team 23 AUG 2019 GOLD Indonesia INA 

    SILVER Philippines PHI 

    BRONZE     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 

 

 

MEDAL STANDINGS 
 
As of 26 AUG 2019 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank NAT - Nation 
Individual Team Total 

G S B G S B G S B 

1 INA - Indonesia 14 5 7 12 16 1 26 21 8 

2 VIE - Vietnam 8 11 3 11 8 6 19 19 9 

3 MAS - Malaysia 7 4 5 7 4 2 14 8 7 

4 TPE - Chinese Taipei 3 2 1 3 1 1 6 3 2 

5 SGP - Singapore 1 3 4 2 1 2 3 4 6 

6 PHI - Philippines   5 2   4 3 0 9 5 

7 HKG - Hong Kong   3 2   1 4 0 4 6 

8 THA - Thailand (Rifle Pistol)     2       0 0 2 

9 THA - Thailand (Shotgun)     1       0 0 1 

  Total 33 33 27 35 35 19 68 68 46 



THU 22 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

FINAL RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

 GOLD247.8

  9.810.310.310.610.110.510.4

  9.310.310.910.610.510.410.6

228.7208.1186.9165.7145.1124.2

10.410.1

10.310.5

10.810.2

  9.710.9

10.6  9.7

103.251.4INAMAHARDIKA
MUHAMMAD NAUFAL

3021

246.1

  9.810.210.310.310.410.310.4

10.6  9.810.710.310.010.110.5

225.7205.7184.7164.1143.7123.3

  9.710.3

10.410.3

  9.810.8

10.310.2

10.610.0

102.451.6INAGUSTAFIAN
FATHUR

3012

 SILVER224.4

10.110.5  9.8  9.610.810.0

10.910.6  9.910.6  9.910.3

203.4182.3162.6142.4121.7

  9.5  9.6

  9.910.5

  9.810.5

10.710.0

10.510.4

101.451.0TPECHEN
CHUN-AN

2823

 BRONZE202.2

  9.810.310.110.110.6

  9.710.810.2  9.5  9.2

182.7161.6141.3121.7

  9.810.1

10.210.4

  9.110.1

10.510.6

10.610.5

101.951.7SGPMOHAMAD
IRWAN BIN ABDUL
RAHMAN

2054

181.3

10.6  9.910.2  9.3

10.5  9.0  9.910.2

160.2141.3121.2

10.310.7

10.2  9.6

10.5  9.9

  9.610.1

10.110.7

101.751.0MASOTHMAN
MOHAMAD LUTFI

1555

159.0

  8.510.3  9.8

10.3  9.8  9.9

140.2120.1

  9.810.3

10.110.4

  9.810.2

  9.510.2

10.3  9.8

100.450.9INASASMITA
SEPTIAN BAGUS

3976

139.7

  9.510.3

10.110.2

120.1

10.4  9.8

10.110.0

  9.910.3

10.610.2

  9.2  9.1

99.649.4TPELIN
YU-HENG

2947

119.3

  9.8

10.5

  9.010.6

  9.4  9.9

10.310.3

  9.210.3

10.010.0

99.051.1MASNASIR KHAN
MUHAMMAD EZUAN

1518

Legend 677F4433

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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THU 22 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

Qualification

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

623.5TPECHEN CHUN-AN282181 QF104.1 103.8 104.7 103.6 103.1 104.2

619.9INAGUSTAFIAN FATHUR30182 QF100.7 103.4 104.4 103.6 103.8 104.0

619.5SGPMOHAMAD IRWAN BIN
ABDUL RAHMAN

205193 QF103.5 103.3 103.2 102.9 101.7 104.9

618.7INAMAHARDIKA MUHAMMAD
NAUFAL

302124 QF103.6 104.5 101.1 103.8 103.2 102.5

617.1MASOTHMAN MOHAMAD LUTFI155115 QF102.0 102.1 102.8 105.3 102.1 102.8

616.4TPELIN YU-HENG294166 QF104.1 100.3 103.7 104.1 102.5 101.7

615.5INASASMITA SEPTIAN BAGUS397157 QF100.2 102.7 102.9 103.9 102.0 103.8

615.4MASNASIR KHAN MUHAMMAD
EZUAN

15158 QF103.7 103.1 100.6 101.2 102.7 104.1

611.8VIENGUYEN DUY HOANG252149 104.0 100.4 102.6 99.8 103.5 101.5

610.4VIENGUYEN THANH NAM259610 104.5 103.4 100.5 101.9 99.2 100.9

609.3MASMOHAMMAD MUHAMAD
ZUBAIR

149711 98.8 101.8 103.5 101.3 99.6 104.3

608.3SGPSEE JUN REN2101712 101.9 101.5 101.7 102.5 98.1 102.6

604.2VIENGUYEN VAN QUAN2651013 102.1 100.6 100.6 98.9 100.1 101.9

602.5HKGLAU PAK NING JASON1101314 99.5 99.3 99.5 101.1 102.7 100.4

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 14; Total number of athletes: 15; Total number of teams: 3

Protest Date / Time:

Legend E9ACF29C

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final

5Q100000IA2208190900.1.AR60.0.001.pdfVersion of 22 AUG 2019, 10:37 Page 1 of 12E80
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THU 22 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

MQS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

604.4MASROSLI ZUL HAZIQ159 98.5 99.5 102.9 100.2 99.7 103.6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 1; Total number of athletes: 15; Total number of teams: 3

Legend B5B344C4

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

5Q100000IA2208190900.2.AR60.0.001.pdfVersion of 22 AUG 2019, 10:37 Page 1 of 12E80
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THU 22 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

TEAM

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1854.11 INA - Indonesia 304.5 310.6 308.4 311.3 309.0 310.3

619.9GUSTAFIAN FATHUR301 100.7 103.4 104.4 103.6 103.8 104.0

618.7MAHARDIKA MUHAMMAD NAUFAL302 103.6 104.5 101.1 103.8 103.2 102.5

615.5SASMITA SEPTIAN BAGUS397 100.2 102.7 102.9 103.9 102.0 103.8

1841.82 MAS - Malaysia 304.5 307.0 306.9 307.8 304.4 311.2

617.1OTHMAN MOHAMAD LUTFI155 102.0 102.1 102.8 105.3 102.1 102.8

615.4NASIR KHAN MUHAMMAD EZUAN151 103.7 103.1 100.6 101.2 102.7 104.1

609.3MOHAMMAD MUHAMAD ZUBAIR149 98.8 101.8 103.5 101.3 99.6 104.3

1826.43 VIE - Vietnam 310.6 304.4 303.7 300.6 302.8 304.3

611.8NGUYEN DUY HOANG252 104.0 100.4 102.6 99.8 103.5 101.5

610.4NGUYEN THANH NAM259 104.5 103.4 100.5 101.9 99.2 100.9

604.2NGUYEN VAN QUAN265 102.1 100.6 100.6 98.9 100.1 101.9

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 15; Total number of teams: 3

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 05C85BFA

Bib No Bib Number

5Q100000TA2208190900.1.AR60.0.001.pdfVersion of 22 AUG 2019, 10:38 Page 1 of 12E80
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SUN 25 AUG 2019, START TIME 08:00

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN

FINAL RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

RemarksTotalStanding - EliminationPrKnNatName
Bib
No

Rk

 GOLD442.7

49.9

9.78.99.210.19.347.6

433.0424.1414.9404.8395.5

51.7

49.0

50.8

298.0

48.3

49.8

48.4

146.5VIENGUYEN
THANH NAM

2591

435.1

46.9

9.97.710.010.010.147.2

425.2417.5407.5397.5387.4

50.6

50.1

50.4

293.3

49.1

45.5

47.6

142.2VIENGUYEN
DUY HOANG

2522

 SILVER424.4

48.2

8.99.310.39.542.4

415.5406.2395.9386.4

50.5

52.2

49.7

295.8

48.4

46.7

48.3

143.4SGPMOHAMAD
IRWAN BIN ABDUL
RAHMAN

2053

 BRONZE413.7

44.9

9.210.59.550.1

404.5394.0384.5

51.8

50.3

48.9

289.5

47.3

44.5

46.7

138.5INAPRAYUDA
FARID

3074

403.8

48.9

8.79.645.0

395.1385.5

50.6

50.9

50.5

291.6

44.8

46.4

48.4

139.6VIENGUYEN
VAN QUAN

2655

393.2

46.3

9.245.9

384.0

51.1

46.2

50.6

291.8

50.3

47.2

46.4

143.9MASOTHMAN
MOHAMAD LUTHFI

1556

381.9

44.5

43.8

49.2

50.5

49.5

293.6

48.1

49.4

46.9

144.4INAFIRMANSYAH
DWI

3067

380.7

44.8

47.2

49.2

50.3

49.2

288.7

48.9

47.7

43.4

140.0INABUSRI
M HASAN

3088

Legend 70CF3987

Bib No Bib Number Kn Kneeling Nat Nation

Pr Prone Rk Rank
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SUN 25 AUG 2019, START TIME 08:00

Qualification

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3 4

369Standing

386Prone

378

1133-41x

KneelingVIENGUYEN DUY HOANG252131

QF

96 96 95 91

97 96 98 95

90 91 94 94

371Standing

383Prone

378

1132-33x

KneelingMASOTHMAN MOHAMAD
LUTHFI

155162

QF

90 98 94 96

97 93 98 95

95 91 93 92

364Standing

385Prone

375

1124-34x

KneelingSGPMOHAMAD IRWAN BIN
ABDUL RAHMAN

205253

QF

94 95 93 93

95 95 98 97

87 88 98 91

370Standing

382Prone

371

1123-29x

KneelingINABUSRI M HASAN308244

QF

91 92 96 92

95 97 94 96

92 93 90 95

367Standing

384Prone

371

1122-28x

KneelingVIENGUYEN THANH NAM259195

QF

93 95 92 91

96 99 95 94

91 91 94 91

358Standing

387Prone

373

1118-32x

KneelingVIENGUYEN VAN QUAN265176

QF

95 92 96 90

96 96 99 96

83 88 95 92

357Standing

386Prone

370

1113-30x

KneelingINAPRAYUDA FARID307187

QF

90 95 93 92

96 97 97 96

90 84 90 93

345Standing

377Prone

376

1098-22x

KneelingINAFIRMANSYAH DWI306128

QF

98 94 90 94

95 94 94 94

82 91 83 89

363Standing

379Prone

355

1097-20x

KneelingSGPSEE JUN REN210159 86 89 94 86

94 96 93 96

89 91 94 89

351Standing

384Prone

362KneelingMASHESSLY HAFIZ HARITZ
IKLIL

1342110 95 92 86 89

96 97 95 96

361Standing

376Prone

359

1096-24x

KneelingMASMUHAMMAD MOHAMMAD
ZUBAIR

1491411 88 90 92 89

97 96 90 93

89 92 88 92

337Standing

384Prone

364

1085-21x

KneelingSGPLIM ZHONG XIAN2002012 96 88 90 90

97 98 95 94

84 85 86 82

6Q100000IA2508190800.1.FR3X40.0.001.pdfVersion of 25 AUG 2019, 16:12 Page 1 of 22E80
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TotalFP Bib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3 4

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12; Total number of teams: 4

Protest Date / Time:

Legend A67E701C

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final
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SUN 25 AUG 2019, START TIME 08:00

TEAM

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3 4

3373-101x

1 VIE - Vietnam
1122

1157

1094

284 283 283 272

289 291 292 285

264 270 283 277

369Standing

386Prone

378

1133-41x

KneelingNGUYEN DUY HOANG252 96 96 95 91

97 96 98 95

90 91 94 94

367Standing

384Prone

371

1122-28x

KneelingNGUYEN THANH NAM259 93 95 92 91

96 99 95 94

91 91 94 91

358Standing

387Prone

373

1118-32x

KneelingNGUYEN VAN QUAN265 95 92 96 90

96 96 99 96

83 88 95 92

3335-  81x

2 INA - Indonesia
1118

1145

1072

280 281 279 278

286 288 285 286

264 268 263 277

370Standing

382Prone

371

1123-29x

KneelingBUSRI M HASAN308 91 92 96 92

95 97 94 96

92 93 90 95

357Standing

386Prone

370

1113-30x

KneelingPRAYUDA FARID307 90 95 93 92

96 97 97 96

90 84 90 93

345Standing

377Prone

376

1098-22x

KneelingFIRMANSYAH DWI306 98 94 90 94

95 94 94 94

82 91 83 89

3324-  83x

3 MAS - Malaysia
1099

1143

1082

273 280 272 274

290 286 283 284

271 270 265 276

371Standing

383Prone

378

1132-33x

KneelingOTHMAN MOHAMAD LUTHFI155 90 98 94 96

97 93 98 95

95 91 93 92

350Standing

384Prone

362

1096-26x

KneelingHESSLY HAFIZ HARITZ IKLIL134 95 92 86 89

96 97 95 96

87 87 84 92

361Standing

376Prone

359

1096-24x

KneelingMUHAMMAD MOHAMMAD ZUBAIR149 88 90 92 89

97 96 90 93

89 92 88 92
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TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3 4

3305-  75x

4 SGP - Singapore
1093

1148

1064

275 272 277 269

286 289 286 287

260 264 278 262

364Standing

385Prone

375

1124-34x

KneelingMOHAMAD IRWAN BIN ABDUL
RAHMAN

205 94 95 93 93

95 95 98 97

87 88 98 91

363Standing

379Prone

355

1097-20x

KneelingSEE JUN REN210 86 89 94 86

94 96 93 96

89 91 94 89

337Standing

384Prone

364

1085-21x

KneelingLIM ZHONG XIAN200 96 88 90 90

97 98 95 94

84 85 86 82

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12; Total number of teams: 4

Protest Date / Time:

Legend A9FFE88B

Bib No Bib Number

6Q100000TA2508190800.1.FR3X40.0.001.pdfVersion of 25 AUG 2019, 16:16 Page 2 of 22E80

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



SAT 24 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

Qualification

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

616.4 GOLDMASOTHMAN MOHAMAD
LUTHFI

155131 QF103.2 102.2 101.6 104.6 102.1 102.7

611.4 SILVERSGPLIM ZHONG XIAN200112 QF101.7 101.9 102.6 101.0 100.6 103.6

609.1MASNASIR KHAN MUHAMMAD
EZUAN

151183 QF102.3 98.0 102.1 102.1 102.2 102.4

605.9 BRONZEVIENGUYEN DUY HOANG252104 QF100.7 100.2 100.8 101.0 101.4 101.8

603.5SGPMOHAMAD IRWAN BIN
ABDUL RAHMAN

205165 QF99.4 102.4 100.6 100.1 101.1 99.9

602.0SGPSEE JUN REN21096 QF97.3 98.1 100.7 102.2 101.9 101.8

601.5VIENGUYEN THANH NAM259177 QF102.6 97.7 99.3 100.2 102.7 99.0

600.2MASLOO JIE REN142158 QF102.7 97.2 98.2 101.2 100.9 100.0

600.0VIENGUYEN VAN QUAN265129 99.1 98.2 99.3 99.8 103.1 100.5

599.7INASAHURUN SAHURUN392410 99.8 101.2 97.6 101.2 98.8 101.1

599.7INAFIRMANSYAH DWI3061411 99.9 101.1 99.7 100.0 100.4 98.6

597.2MASHESSLY HAFIZ HARITZ
IKLIL

134512 101.1 94.6 100.4 99.7 101.2 100.2

594.6INABUSRI M HASAN308813 97.5 99.3 98.0 99.2 100.7 99.9

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 13; Total number of athletes: 13; Total number of teams: 4

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 5349E4D8

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final
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SAT 24 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

TEAM

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1822.71 MAS - Malaysia 306.6 294.8 304.1 306.4 305.5 305.3

616.4OTHMAN MOHAMAD LUTHFI155 103.2 102.2 101.6 104.6 102.1 102.7

609.1NASIR KHAN MUHAMMAD EZUAN151 102.3 98.0 102.1 102.1 102.2 102.4

597.2HESSLY HAFIZ HARITZ IKLIL134 101.1 94.6 100.4 99.7 101.2 100.2

1816.92 SGP - Singapore 298.4 302.4 303.9 303.3 303.6 305.3

611.4LIM ZHONG XIAN200 101.7 101.9 102.6 101.0 100.6 103.6

603.5MOHAMAD IRWAN BIN ABDUL
RAHMAN

205 99.4 102.4 100.6 100.1 101.1 99.9

602.0SEE JUN REN210 97.3 98.1 100.7 102.2 101.9 101.8

1807.43 VIE - Vietnam 302.4 296.1 299.4 301.0 307.2 301.3

605.9NGUYEN DUY HOANG252 100.7 100.2 100.8 101.0 101.4 101.8

601.5NGUYEN THANH NAM259 102.6 97.7 99.3 100.2 102.7 99.0

600.0NGUYEN VAN QUAN265 99.1 98.2 99.3 99.8 103.1 100.5

1794.04 INA - Indonesia 297.2 301.6 295.3 300.4 299.9 299.6

599.7SAHURUN SAHURUN392 99.8 101.2 97.6 101.2 98.8 101.1

599.7FIRMANSYAH DWI306 99.9 101.1 99.7 100.0 100.4 98.6

594.6BUSRI M HASAN308 97.5 99.3 98.0 99.2 100.7 99.9

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 13; Total number of teams: 4

Protest Date / Time:

Legend A1ED6C63

Bib No Bib Number
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FRI 23 AUG 2019, START TIME 08:30

10m AIR PISTOL MEN

FINAL RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

 GOLD236.5

10.5  8.810.2  8.8  9.810.710.5

10.0  8.6  9.910.610.4  9.710.3

216.0198.6178.5159.1138.9118.5

  9.510.1

  9.5  9.9

  9.410.1

10.6  9.7

  9.9  9.0

97.748.8VIENGUYEN
HOANG PHUONG

2551

 SILVER235.5

  9.510.710.4  9.410.0  9.710.2

  9.2  9.410.510.510.7  9.6  9.3

216.8196.7175.8155.9135.2115.9

  9.8  9.9

10.1  9.8

  8.7  9.9

  9.9  9.6

  9.0  9.7

96.448.9INASETIAWAN
IWAN

5272

213.9

  9.6  9.810.0  9.710.6  7.9

  9.110.8  9.110.510.6  9.9

195.2174.6155.5135.3114.1

10.3  8.5

  9.1  9.7

10.3  9.2

  9.5  9.9

10.0  9.8

96.347.1INAPRATAMA
DENY

3183

 BRONZE194.9

10.4  8.510.4  8.910.2

  9.510.5  9.8  9.6  9.2

175.0156.0135.8117.3

10.1  9.8

  9.110.2

10.410.4

  9.8  8.2

  9.810.1

97.948.7MASSIAU
ZIANYI

1604

172.4

  9.6  9.4  8.810.1

  9.3  9.8  9.310.4

153.5134.3116.2

  9.7  9.0

10.8  9.3

  8.4  9.0

  9.9  9.5

  9.310.8

95.747.6VIEPHAM
NGOC HUY

2675

153.0

  8.8  9.2  8.7

  9.810.110.2

134.4115.1

  7.9  7.5

10.8  9.3

  9.310.4

10.710.3

  9.710.3

96.247.8VIENGUYEN
DINH THANH

2516

 SO134.3

10.2  7.4

  9.210.1

114.9

10.7  9.0

10.110.3

10.2  9.3

  8.4  9.7

  9.510.2

97.448.5HKGWONG
SIU LUNG

1167

113.3

  9.2

  8.9

10.1  9.7

  9.9  9.9

  8.510.3

  9.5  9.2

  8.8  9.3

95.248.4SGPWONG
HAN XUAN

2198

Legend 2CF43E8D

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
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FRI 23 AUG 2019, START TIME 08:30

Qualification

10m AIR PISTOL MEN

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

574-12xVIENGUYEN DINH THANH251101 QF98 95 97 94 94 96

571-18xVIENGUYEN HOANG PHUONG255222 QF94 93 97 96 97 94

571-18xINASETIAWAN IWAN527183 QF92 96 97 96 96 94

571-17xSGPWONG HAN XUAN21934 QF94 94 95 95 96 97

569-14xINAPRATAMA DENY31875 QF95 95 93 94 97 95

567-13xHKGWONG SIU LUNG11646 QF95 94 94 97 94 93

566-11xVIEPHAM NGOC HUY26757 QF94 92 97 94 94 95

565-14xMASSIAU ZIANYI16068 QF95 92 97 92 97 92

564-10xSGPLIN JINGXIANG202139 94 94 93 94 95 94

562-15xHKGHONG YONGAN1072110 95 94 91 98 90 94

559-17xPHIFERNANDEZ MICHAEL
ANGELO

7201211 95 92 92 96 92 92

559-16xPHIGONZALES MARCELO7221712 89 97 95 94 90 94

559-11xSGPSOON YEONG LING
SEBASTIAN

212913 93 98 93 90 95 90

556-11xTPELIN CHENG-YI287814 93 93 93 93 91 93

556-  9xINANUGRAHA KRESNA ARYA3171115 94 95 90 90 94 93

552-12xMACTAN WAI HOU1221416 90 91 90 96 91 94

537-10xPHIGONZALES CAROLINO7211917 92 89 82 92 92 90

DNSTHASUCHARITTJIVAVONGSE
SOMJIT

224

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 20; Total number of teams: 4

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 32B4F1FC

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

FP Firing Point Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final

7Q100000IA2308190830.1.AP60.0.001.pdfVersion of 24 AUG 2019, 13:16 Page 1 of 12E80

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



FRI 23 AUG 2019, START TIME 08:30

TEAM

10m AIR PISTOL MEN

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1711-41x1 VIE - Vietnam 286 280 291 284 285 285

574-12xNGUYEN DINH THANH251 98 95 97 94 94 96

571-18xNGUYEN HOANG PHUONG255 94 93 97 96 97 94

566-11xPHAM NGOC HUY267 94 92 97 94 94 95

1696-41x2 INA - Indonesia 281 286 280 280 287 282

571-18xSETIAWAN IWAN527 92 96 97 96 96 94

569-14xPRATAMA DENY318 95 95 93 94 97 95

556-  9xNUGRAHA KRESNA ARYA317 94 95 90 90 94 93

1694-38x3 SGP - Singapore 281 286 281 279 286 281

571-17xWONG HAN XUAN219 94 94 95 95 96 97

564-10xLIN JINGXIANG202 94 94 93 94 95 94

559-11xSOON YEONG LING SEBASTIAN212 93 98 93 90 95 90

1655-43x4 PHI - Philippines 276 278 269 282 274 276

559-17xFERNANDEZ MICHAEL ANGELO720 95 92 92 96 92 92

559-16xGONZALES MARCELO722 89 97 95 94 90 94

537-10xGONZALES CAROLINO721 92 89 82 92 92 90

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 20; Total number of teams: 4

Protest Date / Time:

Legend FE506523

Bib No Bib Number
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THU 22 AUG 2019, START TIME 16:00

JAKARTA

25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN

FINAL RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp. StageNatName
Bib
No

Rk

 GOLD31

33443

28252117

455

14105VIEHA
MINH THANH

2411

 SILVER20

13341

1916139

134

874HKGCHEN
HAOHUI

1042

 BRONZE16

2322

14119

421

731INASUTEDJA
DEWA PUTU YADI

4023

11

230

96

303

633VIEPHAN
XUAN CHUYEN

2704

8

31

5

211

421INAMARTANTO
TOTOK TRI

3215

 SO5

1220

420VIEPHAM
QUANG HUY

2686

Legend 9034AE37

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
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THU 22 AUG 2019, START TIME 08:00

JAKARTA

Qualification

25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat Stage
Seconds

Remarks
Sub
Total8 6 4

291Stage 2

290

581-17x

Stage 1VIEHA MINH THANH241A

QF

98 97 95

98 99 94

287Stage 2

285

572-11x

Stage 1VIEPHAM QUANG HUY268E

QF

97 97 91

96 99 92

288Stage 2

282

570-  8x

Stage 1HKGCHEN HAOHUI104A

QF

97 95 90

97 98 93

286Stage 2

283

569-13x

Stage 1VIEPHAN XUAN CHUYEN270C

QF

98 97 88

98 93 95

277Stage 2

283

560-10x

Stage 1INAMARTANTO TOTOK TRI321D

QF

92 95 96

97 93 87

275Stage 2

282

557-14x

Stage 1INASUTEDJA DEWA PUTU YADI402B

QF

97 98 87

93 96 86

283Stage 2

273

556-14x

Stage 1INAYULIANTO ANANG320C 99 95 79

95 95 93

279Stage 2

274

553-13x

Stage 1SGPLIM SWEE HON201B 90 94 90

92 94 93

256Stage 2

280

536-  6x

Stage 1SGPLEE ROSS YU BIN192E 96 92 92

86 90 80

271Stage 2

263

534-  7x

Stage 1HKGHONG YONGAN107D 92 88 83

94 92 85

253Stage 2

260

513-  3x

Stage 1HKGYANG JOE TSI117A 92 87 81

87 93 73

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 11; Total number of athletes: 11; Total number of teams: 3

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 7CFA8148

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final
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THU 22 AUG 2019, START TIME 08:00

JAKARTA

TEAM

25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalBib No Name Stage
Seconds

Remarks
Sub
Total8 6 4

GOLD
1722-41x

1VIE - Vietnam
858

864

293 291 274

292 291 281

291Stage 2

290

581-17x

Stage 1HA MINH THANH241 98 97 95

98 99 94

287Stage 2

285

572-11x

Stage 1PHAM QUANG HUY268 97 97 91

96 99 92

286Stage 2

283

569-13x

Stage 1PHAN XUAN CHUYEN270 98 97 88

98 93 95

SILVER
1673-38x

2INA - Indonesia
838

835

288 288 262

285 284 266

277Stage 2

283

560-10x

Stage 1MARTANTO TOTOK TRI321 92 95 96

97 93 87

275Stage 2

282

557-14x

Stage 1SUTEDJA DEWA PUTU YADI402 97 98 87

93 96 86

283Stage 2

273

556-14x

Stage 1YULIANTO ANANG320 99 95 79

95 95 93

BRONZE
1617-18x

3HKG - Hong Kong
805

812

281 270 254

278 283 251

288Stage 2

282

570-  8x

Stage 1CHEN HAOHUI104 97 95 90

97 98 93

271Stage 2

263

534-  7x

Stage 1HONG YONGAN107 92 88 83

94 92 85

253Stage 2

260

513-  3x

Stage 1YANG JOE TSI117 92 87 81

87 93 73

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 11; Total number of teams: 3

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 59227F57

Bib No Bib Number
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SUN 25 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

JAKARTA

Individual

25m CENTER FIRE PISTOL MEN

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat Stage
Series

Remarks
Sub
Total1 2 3

296Rapid

291

587-22x GOLD

PrecisionINAYULIANTO ANANG32020 96 98 97

98 100 98

292Rapid

284

576-15x SILVER

PrecisionVIEPHAN XUAN CHUYEN27012 96 95 93

98 97 97

286Rapid

289

575-13x BRONZE

PrecisionHKGCHEN HAOHUI10416 97 95 97

98 93 95

288Rapid

286

574-15x

PrecisionVIEHA MINH THANH24119 95 95 96

96 93 99

282Rapid

282

564-12x

PrecisionINAMARTANTO TOTOK TRI32117 91 93 98

93 94 95

273Rapid

285

558-13x

PrecisionINAPRABOWO SONY32915 98 92 95

89 90 94

280Rapid

274

554-13x

PrecisionVIEPHAM QUANG HUY26821 93 88 93

88 94 98

251Rapid

280

531-  8x

PrecisionHKGHONG YONGAN10714 94 93 93

88 72 91

263Rapid

266

529-  9x

PrecisionHKGLI HAO JIAN76311 85 89 92

86 84 93

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 9; Total number of teams: 3

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 9E226F24

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Nat Nation
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SUN 25 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

JAKARTA

TEAM

25m CENTER FIRE PISTOL MEN

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

Remarks
Sub
Total1 2 3

GOLD
1709-47x

1INA - Indonesia
858

851

285 283 290

280 284 287

296Rapid

291

587-22x

PrecisionYULIANTO ANANG320 96 98 97

98 100 98

282Rapid

282

564-12x

PrecisionMARTANTO TOTOK TRI321 91 93 98

93 94 95

273Rapid

285

558-13x

PrecisionPRABOWO SONY329 98 92 95

89 90 94

SILVER
1704-43x

2VIE - Vietnam
844

860

284 278 282

282 284 294

292Rapid

284

576-15x

PrecisionPHAN XUAN CHUYEN270 96 95 93

98 97 97

288Rapid

286

574-15x

PrecisionHA MINH THANH241 95 95 96

96 93 99

280Rapid

274

554-13x

PrecisionPHAM QUANG HUY268 93 88 93

88 94 98

BRONZE
1635-30x

3HKG - Hong Kong - China
835

800

276 277 282

272 249 279

286Rapid

289

575-13x

PrecisionCHEN HAOHUI104 97 95 97

98 93 95

251Rapid

280

531-  8x

PrecisionHONG YONGAN107 94 93 93

88 72 91

263Rapid

266

529-  9x

PrecisionLI HAO JIAN763 85 89 92

86 84 93

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 9; Total number of teams: 3

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 9C9333C3

Bib No Bib Number

10I100000TA2508190900.1.CFP.0.001.pdfVersion of 25 AUG 2019, 11:15 Page 1 of 12E80
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WED 21 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

JAKARTA

Individual

25m STANDARD PISTOL MEN

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

18710 sec

19020 sec

191

568-11x GOLD

150 secINAYULIANTO ANANG320271 96 95

96 94

93 94

18910 sec

18420 sec

193

566-12x SILVER

150 secVIEHA MINH THANH241312 97 96

91 93

93 96

18410 sec

19020 sec

190

564-16x

150 secVIEPHAN XUAN CHUYEN270243 96 94

96 94

91 93

18410 sec

18620 sec

189

559-11x

150 secVIEPHAM QUANG HUY268204 97 92

93 93

92 92

17710 sec

18720 sec

194

558-14x BRONZE

150 secHKGCHEN HAOHUI104255 98 96

93 94

88 89

17810 sec

18420 sec

192

554-10x

150 secINAMARTANTO TOTOK TRI321306 96 96

88 96

88 90

17110 sec

17920 sec

188

538-  9x

150 secHKGHONG YONGAN107327 95 93

93 86

90 81

15710 sec

18320 sec

192

532-  6x

150 secINAJUDISWANDARTA FIRTIAN330198 96 96

89 94

75 82

16110 sec

17220 sec

194

527-  6x

150 secSGPLIM SWEE HON201299 97 97

82 90

84 77

17010 sec

17820 sec

178

526-  4x

150 secHKGYANG JOE TSI1172210 84 94

90 88

85 85

15410 sec

17520 sec

188

517-  5x

150 secMACTAN WAI HOU1222111 94 94

86 89

73 81

14510 sec

16020 sec

158

463-  1x

150 secTHASUCHARITTJIVAVONGSE
SOMJIT

2242612 79 79

73 87

72 73

4I100000IA2108190900.1.STP.0.001.pdfVersion of 21 AUG 2019, 10:09 Page 1 of 22E80

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



TotalFP Bib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12; Total number of teams: 3

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 7CF1A5D6

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Nat Nation

4I100000IA2108190900.1.STP.0.001.pdfVersion of 21 AUG 2019, 10:09 Page 2 of 22E80
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WED 21 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

JAKARTA

TEAM

25m STANDARD PISTOL MEN

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

GOLD

1689-39x

1 VIE - Vietnam
572

560

557

290 282

280 280

276 281

18910 sec

18420 sec

193

566-12x

150 secHA MINH THANH241 97 96

91 93

93 96

18410 sec

19020 sec

190

564-16x

150 secPHAN XUAN CHUYEN270 96 94

96 94

91 93

18410 sec

18620 sec

189

559-11x

150 secPHAM QUANG HUY268 97 92

93 93

92 92

SILVER

1654-27x

2 INA - Indonesia
575

557

522

288 287

273 284

256 266

18710 sec

19020 sec

191

568-11x

150 secYULIANTO ANANG320 96 95

96 94

93 94

17810 sec

18420 sec

192

554-10x

150 secMARTANTO TOTOK TRI321 96 96

88 96

88 90

15710 sec

18320 sec

192

532-  6x

150 secJUDISWANDARTA FIRTIAN330 96 96

89 94

75 82

BRONZE

1622-27x

3 HKG - Hong Kong
560

544

518

277 283

276 268

263 255

17710 sec

18720 sec

194

558-14x

150 secCHEN HAOHUI104 98 96

93 94

88 89

17110 sec

17920 sec

188

538-  9x

150 secHONG YONGAN107 95 93

93 86

90 81

17010 sec

17820 sec

178

526-  4x

150 secYANG JOE TSI117 84 94

90 88

85 85

4I100000TA2108190900.1.STP.0.001.pdfVersion of 21 AUG 2019, 10:12 Page 1 of 22E80
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TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 12; Total number of teams: 3

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 1B856389

Bib No Bib Number

4I100000TA2108190900.1.STP.0.001.pdfVersion of 21 AUG 2019, 10:12 Page 2 of 22E80
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TUE 20 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

Qualification

50m PISTOL MEN

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

546-7x GOLDVIENGUYEN HOANG PHUONG255221 QF89 91 89 89 93 95

543-6x SILVERINALALA MARTHIN J325182 QF92 93 90 89 88 91

541-9xVIENGUYEN DINH THANH251153 QF90 92 92 88 89 90

531-2xINADINATHA I KADEK RICO
VERGIAN

324144 QF86 91 92 87 91 84

524-5x BRONZEMASSIAU ZIANYI160195 QF83 85 91 89 87 89

524-5xINAPRIYASMONO EKO PUJI323206 QF87 86 91 86 90 84

523-5xHKGHONG YONGAN107167 QF84 94 92 84 84 85

508-1xVIEPHAM NGOC HUY267178 QF81 87 85 87 84 84

408-1xTHASUCHARITTJIVAVONGSE
SOMJIT

224219 60 63 70 66 69 80

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 9; Total number of teams: 2

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 7BF1517E

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final

2Q100000IA2008190900.1.FP.0.001.pdfVersion of 25 AUG 2019, 16:26 Page 1 of 12E80
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TUE 20 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

TEAM

50m PISTOL MEN

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

GOLD1598-13x1 INA - INDONESIA 265 270 273 262 269 259

543-6xLALA MARTHIN J325 92 93 90 89 88 91

531-2xDINATHA I KADEK RICO VERGIAN324 86 91 92 87 91 84

524-5xPRIYASMONO EKO PUJI323 87 86 91 86 90 84

SILVER1595-17x2 VIE - VIETNAM 260 270 266 264 266 269

546-7xNGUYEN HOANG PHUONG255 89 91 89 89 93 95

541-9xNGUYEN DINH THANH251 90 92 92 88 89 90

508-1xPHAM NGOC HUY267 81 87 85 87 84 84

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 9; Total number of teams: 2

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 1BA795F6

Bib No Bib Number

2Q100000TA2008190900.1.FP.0.001.pdfVersion of 25 AUG 2019, 16:25 Page 1 of 12E80
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SAT 24 AUG 2019, START TIME 14:30

TRAP MEN

FINAL RESULTS

43 SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

TargetsTargets

GOLD - CR46SGP2031 GOLD - CR46SGP2031

SILVER43VIE2472 SILVER43VIE2472

BRONZE32PHI7343 BRONZE32PHI7343

26MAS1394 26MAS1394

21PHI7135 21PHI7135

17TPE2836 17TPE2836

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend E83887B2

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

RemarksTotalNatNameBib NoRank RemarksTotalNatNameBib NoRank

LIN
HEJUN
LIN
HEJUN

LE
NGHIA
LE
NGHIA

TOPACIO
HAGEN ALEXANDER
TOPACIO
HAGEN ALEXANDER

CHU
SEIN CHAU NIGEL
CHU
SEIN CHAU NIGEL

ANG
ERIC
ANG
ERIC

TSAI
YEN-CHEN
TSAI
YEN-CHEN

3F100000IA2408191430.1.TR125.0.001.pdfVersion of 24 AUG 2019, 16:37 Page 1 of 167B7
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FRI 23 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

Qualification

TRAP MEN

RESULTS

43 SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Qualification

Total
Bib No Name Nat

Rounds
RemarksRank

QS-off1 2 3 4 5

1 SGPLIN HEJUN203 117 QF24 25 22 23 23

2 PHITOPACIO HAGEN ALEXANDER734 114 +1 QF20 24 24 23 23

3 TPETSAI YEN-CHEN283 114 +0 QF24 23 22 21 24

4 PHIANG ERIC713 113 QF24 24 20 23 22

5 VIELE NGHIA247 112 QF22 23 20 24 23

6 MASCHU SEIN CHAU NIGEL139 111 QF22 22 24 21 22

7 TPEHUANG YA-CHEN284 11024 23 22 21 20

8 MASONG CHEE KHENG154 10822 21 20 23 22

9 THAPHACHONYUT YODCHAI221 10823 24 19 21 21

10 VIENGUYEN HOANG DIEP254 10720 21 21 21 24

11 MASCHEN SEONG FOOK131 10723 20 21 21 22

12 TPEHUANG I-CHIEH285 10723 21 23 21 19

13 INAJOKO SANTOSO ANAS MUHSINUN313 10621 23 22 21 19

14 THATADTHONGKAM KORNTHAWAT228 10420 21 19 24 20

15 PHICARAG CARLOS718 10222 20 16 22 22

16 INARIADI SLAMET391 9922 21 16 20 20

17 HKGCHRISTOPHER CHENG CHIEN SAN105 9920 21 20 20 18

18 INAARISTYAWAN BAGUS SHOLEH315 9722 21 18 16 20

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 18

Protest Date / Time:

Legend B0377D37

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final

QS-off Qualification Shoot-off

3Q100000IA2308190900.1.TR125.0.001.pdfVersion of 24 AUG 2019, 14:02 Page 1 of 167
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FRI 23 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

TEAM

TRAP MEN

RESULTS

43 SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

TotalBib No Name
Rounds

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5

GOLD3311 TPE - Chinese Taipei 71 67 67 63 63

114TSAI YEN-CHEN283 24 23 22 21 24

110HUANG YA-CHEN284 24 23 22 21 20

107HUANG I-CHIEH285 23 21 23 21 19

SILVER3292 PHI - Philippines 66 68 60 68 67

114TOPACIO HAGEN ALEXANDER734 20 24 24 23 23

113ANG ERIC713 24 24 20 23 22

102CARAG CARLOS718 22 20 16 22 22

BRONZE3263 MAS - Malaysia 67 63 65 65 66

111CHU SEIN CHAU NIGEL139 22 22 24 21 22

108ONG CHEE KHENG154 22 21 20 23 22

107CHEN SEONG FOOK131 23 20 21 21 22

3024 INA - Indonesia 65 65 56 57 59

106JOKO SANTOSO ANAS MUHSINUN313 21 23 22 21 19

99RIADI SLAMET391 22 21 16 20 20

97ARISTYAWAN BAGUS SHOLEH315 22 21 18 16 20

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 18; Total number of teams: 4

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 46E5F9BA

Bib No Bib Number

3Q100000TA2308190900.1.TR125.0.001.pdfVersion of 24 AUG 2019, 14:01 Page 1 of 167
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MON 26 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:30

Individual

DOUBLE TRAP MEN

RESULTS

43 SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Competition

Total
Bib No Name Nat

Rounds
RemarksRank

S-off1 2 3 4 5

1 GOLDMASENG WEI JIN ABRAHAM759 12325 27 21 28 22

2 SILVERVIELE NGHIA247 10320 20 21 19 23

3 BRONZEINAARISTYAWAN BAGUS SHOLEH315 10222 20 20 15 25

4 VIENGUYEN HOANG DIEP254 10023 21 15 20 21

5 INAJOKO SANTOSO ANAS MUHSINUN313 8617 17 15 19 18

6 MASHJ MOKHTAR AMIR136 8418 18 16 16 16

7 INARIADI SLAMET391 7819 12 16 14 17

8 VIENGUYEN VAN TOAN266 7414 16 15 12 17

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 8; Total number of athletes: 8

Protest Date / Time:

Legend AA6E6DAE

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation S-off Shoot-off

6I100000IA2608190930.1.DT150.0.001.pdfVersion of 26 AUG 2019, 16:14 Page 1 of 167
B7
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MON 26 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:30

TEAM

DOUBLE TRAP MEN

RESULTS

43 SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

TotalBib No Name
Rounds

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5

GOLD2771 VIE - Vietnam 57 57 51 51 61

103LE NGHIA247 20 20 21 19 23

100NGUYEN HOANG DIEP254 23 21 15 20 21

74NGUYEN VAN TOAN266 14 16 15 12 17

SILVER2662 INA - Indonesia 58 49 51 48 60

102ARISTYAWAN BAGUS SHOLEH315 22 20 20 15 25

86JOKO SANTOSO ANAS MUHSINUN313 17 17 15 19 18

78RIADI SLAMET391 19 12 16 14 17

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 8; Total number of teams: 2

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 99E24430

Bib No Bib Number

6I100000TA2608190930.1.DT150.0.001.pdfVersion of 26 AUG 2019, 16:13 Page 1 of 167
B7
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WED 21 AUG 2019, START TIME 14:30

SKEET MEN

FINAL RESULTS

43 SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

TargetsTargets

GOLD47MAS1411 GOLD47MAS1411

SILVER46HKG1062 SILVER46HKG1062

BRONZE35THA2223 BRONZE35THA2223

26MAS1324 26MAS1324

19MAS1635 19MAS1635

9INA3166 9INA3166

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 14E28A45

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

RemarksTotalNatNameBib NoRank RemarksTotalNatNameBib NoRank

LEE
JOON KIT JOSEPH
LEE
JOON KIT JOSEPH

CLEMENT
CHOW
CLEMENT
CHOW

RUNGSARUTKANCH
ANA
EKARUT

RUNGSARUTKANCH
ANA
EKARUT

GAN
KAN LEONG
GAN
KAN LEONG

TEH
CHEE FEI RICKY
TEH
CHEE FEI RICKY

HILMANSYAHHILMANSYAH

1F100000IA2108191430.1.SK125.0.001.pdfVersion of 21 AUG 2019, 16:56 Page 1 of 167B7
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WED 21 AUG 2019, START TIME 10:00

Qualification

SKEET MEN

RESULTS

43 SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Qualification

Total
Bib No Name Nat

Rounds
RemarksRank

QS-off1 2 3 4 5

1 MASLEE JOON KIT JOSEPH141 111 QF21 22 22 23 23

2 THARUNGSARUTKANCHANA EKARUT222 110 QF22 22 22 20 24

3 HKGCLEMENT CHOW106 109 QF21 22 23 22 21

4 MASGAN KAN LEONG132 103 QF23 20 19 21 20

5 MASTEH CHEE FEI RICKY163 101 QF20 19 22 21 19

6 INAHILMANSYAH316 91 QF21 18 17 17 18

7 INAJOKO SANTOSO ANAS MUHSINUN313 8618 20 16 16 16

8 INAARISTYAWAN BAGUS SHOLEH315 6612 13 15 16 10

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 8; Total number of athletes: 8; Total number of teams: 2

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 17EAA2ED

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

QF Qualified for Final QS-off Qualification Shoot-off

1Q100000IA2108191000.1.SK125.0.001.pdfVersion of 21 AUG 2019, 14:08 Page 1 of 167
B7

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



WED 21 AUG 2019, START TIME 10:00

TEAM

SKEET MEN

RESULTS

43 SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

TotalBib No Name
Rounds

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5

GOLD3151 MAS - Malaysia 64 61 63 65 62

111LEE JOON KIT JOSEPH141 21 22 22 23 23

103GAN KAN LEONG132 23 20 19 21 20

101TEH CHEE FEI RICKY163 20 19 22 21 19

SILVER2432 INA - Indonesia 51 51 48 49 44

91HILMANSYAH316 21 18 17 17 18

86JOKO SANTOSO ANAS MUHSINUN313 18 20 16 16 16

66ARISTYAWAN BAGUS SHOLEH315 12 13 15 16 10

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 8; Total number of teams: 2

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 82447E17

Bib No Bib Number

1Q100000TA2108191000.1.SK125.0.001.pdfVersion of 21 AUG 2019, 16:58 Page 1 of 167
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SAT 24 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

Qualification

10m RUNNING TARGET MEN

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalFP Bib No Name
Natio
n

Stage
Series

RemRank
Sub
Total

Team
1 2 3

278Fast

280

558-20x

SlowINAPUTRA MUHAMMAD
SEJAHTERA DWI

3871 INA1 84 98 98

93 89 96

262Fast

286

548-10x

SlowVIENGO HUU VUONG2491 VIE2 97 98 91

91 96 75

259Fast

285

544-  9x

SlowVIETRAN HOANG VU2721 VIE3 94 96 95

90 81 88

263Fast

278

541-10x

SlowVIEDO DUC HUNG2361 VIE4 93 90 95

91 79 93

261Fast

278

539-  8x

SlowINAJULIO IRFANDI3101 INA5 94 92 92

89 88 84

245Fast

275

520-11x

SlowINAPRATAMA PAHRIZ NUGRA3121 INA6 85 93 97

82 85 78

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 6; Total number of teams: 2

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 87ABB0B6

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Rem Remarks

3Q100000IA2408190900.1.10RT.0.001.pdfVersion of 26 AUG 2019, 08:28 Page 1 of 12E80
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SAT 24 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

TEAM

10m RUNNING TARGET MEN

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3

1633-29x
1 VIE - Vietnam

849

784

284 284 281

272 256 256

262Fast

286

548-10x

SlowNGO HUU VUONG249 97 98 91

91 96 75

259Fast

285

544-  9x

SlowTRAN HOANG VU272 94 96 95

90 81 88

263Fast

278

541-10x

SlowDO DUC HUNG236 93 90 95

91 79 93

1617-39x
2 INA - Indonesia

833

784

263 283 287

264 262 258

278Fast

280

558-20x

SlowPUTRA MUHAMMAD SEJAHTERA
DWI

387 84 98 98

93 89 96

261Fast

278

539-  8x

SlowJULIO IRFANDI310 94 92 92

89 88 84

245Fast

275

520-11x

SlowPRATAMA PAHRIZ NUGRA312 85 93 97

82 85 78

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 6; Total number of teams: 2

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 9BCD191E

Bib No Bib Number

3Q100000TA2408190900.1.10RT.0.001.pdfVersion of 26 AUG 2019, 08:36 Page 1 of 12E80
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MON 26 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

Individual

10m RUNNING TARGET MIXED MEN

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

183Stage 2

182

365-  4x GOLD

Stage 1INAPUTRA MUHAMMAD
SEJAHTERA DWI

38721 87 95

91 92

177Stage 2

186

363-10x SILVER

Stage 1VIETRAN HOANG VU27222 90 96

88 89

181Stage 2

179

360-  8x

Stage 1VIENGO HUU VUONG24923 94 85

88 93

179Stage 2

179

358-  5x

Stage 1VIEDO DUC HUNG23624 86 93

91 88

180Stage 2

173

353-  4x

Stage 1INAJULIO IRFANDI31025 83 90

87 93

169Stage 2

161

330-  4x

Stage 1INAMUHAMMAD CHUWAIZAM76226 73 88

84 85

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 6; Total number of teams: 2

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 3CB9C529

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Nat Nation

5I100000IA2608190900.1.10RTMIX.0.001.pdfVersion of 26 AUG 2019, 11:52 Page 1 of 12E80
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MON 26 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

TEAM

10m RUNNING TARGET MIXED MEN

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

1081-23x
1 VIE - Vietnam

544

537

270 274

267 270

177Stage 2

186

363-10x

Stage 1TRAN HOANG VU272 90 96

88 89

181Stage 2

179

360-  8x

Stage 1NGO HUU VUONG249 94 85

88 93

179Stage 2

179

358-  5x

Stage 1DO DUC HUNG236 86 93

91 88

1048-12x
2 INA - Indonesia

516

532

243 273

262 270

183Stage 2

182

365-  4x

Stage 1PUTRA MUHAMMAD SEJAHTERA
DWI

387 87 95

91 92

180Stage 2

173

353-  4x

Stage 1JULIO IRFANDI310 83 90

87 93

169Stage 2

161

330-  4x

Stage 1MUHAMMAD CHUWAIZAM762 73 88

84 85

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 6; Total number of teams: 2

Protest Date / Time:

Legend C6B398F7

Bib No Bib Number

5I100000TA2608190900.1.10RTMIX.0.001.pdfVersion of 26 AUG 2019, 11:53 Page 1 of 12E80
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THU 22 AUG 2019, START TIME 11:00

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

FINAL RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

 GOLD246.4

10.3  9.710.010.310.610.110.7

10.610.710.210.810.110.310.1

225.5205.1184.9163.8143.1122.7

  9.110.8

10.110.1

10.210.5

  9.710.8

10.210.4

101.952.6VIEDO
THUY HIEN

2381

 SILVER244.6

10.410.310.6  9.810.410.710.6

  9.410.110.510.5  9.510.110.2

224.8204.4183.3163.0143.1122.3

10.410.1

  9.7  9.6

10.610.5

  9.610.4

10.210.4

101.551.0MASMOHAMED TAIBI
NUR SURYANI

1442

223.4

10.410.3  9.710.8  9.5  9.6

  9.7  9.510.610.210.210.4

203.3183.5163.2142.2122.5

10.7  9.7

10.210.7

10.410.8

10.1  9.5

10.410.0

102.550.7MASRAHIM RAJA
SHAHERA

1563

202.0

10.610.210.110.6  9.1

  9.710.110.210.2  9.7

181.7161.4141.1120.3

  9.710.0

10.6  9.8

10.310.3

10.0  9.5

10.610.7

101.550.3MASROSLI
NUR IZAZI

1584

181.5

10.110.110.310.1

10.310.3  9.910.0

161.1140.7120.5

10.410.1

10.310.4

  9.210.4

  9.5  9.6

10.6  9.9

100.450.4VIENGUYEN
HUYEN TRANG

2565

 BRONZE160.9

  9.810.1  9.9

  9.7  9.710.2

141.4121.6

  9.8  9.7

10.310.1

10.110.8

10.510.5

  9.610.1

101.551.2INAMUBAROKAH
DEWI LAILA

3316

140.4

10.110.0

  9.910.5

120.4

10.210.4

  9.110.6

10.010.0

10.110.3

10.3  8.9

99.950.2INADARYANTI
MONICA

3337

114.4

  8.2

10.6

  9.9  9.5

  9.8  8.6

  9.8  9.7

  9.310.3

  9.6  9.1

95.647.2SGPLIM
YEE XIEN

1998

Legend C3BBB438

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

6F000000IA2208191500.1.AR60W.0.001.pdfVersion of 22 AUG 2019, 15:24 Page 1 of 12E80
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THU 22 AUG 2019, START TIME 11:00

Qualification

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

620.1INADARYANTI MONICA333121 QF103.9 101.7 103.0 104.1 103.5 103.9

618.1MASMOHAMED TAIBI NUR
SURYANI

144132 QF101.0 104.5 104.6 101.4 103.4 103.2

618.1SGPLIM YEE XIEN19993 QF102.9 104.8 103.6 102.5 102.1 102.2

616.3MASROSLI ZUL HAZIQ159114 QF102.7 104.0 102.5 103.0 102.6 101.5

615.3VIENGUYEN HUYEN TRANG256145 QF102.7 101.8 100.7 104.4 102.7 103.0

615.2VIEDO THUY HIEN238106 QF101.9 104.0 103.0 103.8 102.4 100.1

615.0INAMUBAROKAH DEWI LAILA331177 QF101.1 102.2 101.3 104.4 103.9 102.1

614.8MASRAHIM RAJA SHAHERA156158 QF102.7 101.0 102.5 103.2 103.4 102.0

613.0TPEYEH WEN-HSUAN737189 101.6 101.1 101.6 104.0 104.0 100.7

611.9INASALSABELA KHAIRUNNISA3931910 101.3 101.2 103.2 102.1 101.6 102.5

607.0VIEDUONG THI CHUC2391611 99.5 102.8 101.8 100.8 101.1 101.0

589.9PHIBASILA DENISE758812 95.8 95.2 97.3 99.4 101.9 100.3

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12; Total number of teams: 3

Protest Date / Time:

Legend E9BC53DF

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final

6Q000000IA2208191100.1.AR60W.0.001.pdfVersion of 22 AUG 2019, 12:26 Page 1 of 12E80
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THU 22 AUG 2019, START TIME 11:00

TEAM

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1849.21 MAS - Malaysia 306.4 309.5 309.6 307.6 309.4 306.7

618.1MOHAMED TAIBI NUR SURYANI144 101.0 104.5 104.6 101.4 103.4 103.2

616.3ROSLI ZUL HAZIQ159 102.7 104.0 102.5 103.0 102.6 101.5

614.8RAHIM RAJA SHAHERA156 102.7 101.0 102.5 103.2 103.4 102.0

1847.02 INA - Indonesia 306.3 305.1 307.5 310.6 309.0 308.5

620.1DARYANTI MONICA333 103.9 101.7 103.0 104.1 103.5 103.9

615.0MUBAROKAH DEWI LAILA331 101.1 102.2 101.3 104.4 103.9 102.1

611.9SALSABELA KHAIRUNNISA393 101.3 101.2 103.2 102.1 101.6 102.5

1837.53 VIE - Vietnam 304.1 308.6 305.5 309.0 306.2 304.1

615.3NGUYEN HUYEN TRANG256 102.7 101.8 100.7 104.4 102.7 103.0

615.2DO THUY HIEN238 101.9 104.0 103.0 103.8 102.4 100.1

607.0DUONG THI CHUC239 99.5 102.8 101.8 100.8 101.1 101.0

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 12; Total number of teams: 3

Protest Date / Time:

Legend ED767A88

Bib No Bib Number

6Q000000TA2208191100.1.AR60W.0.001.pdfVersion of 22 AUG 2019, 12:29 Page 1 of 12E80
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MON 26 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN

INTERMEDIATE FINAL RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

RemarksTotalStanding - EliminationPrKnNatName
Bib
No

Rk

436.5

44.4

9.09.99.110.19.245.7

427.5417.6408.5398.4389.2

51.2

50.1

51.2

299.1

49.6

48.7

48.3

146.6MASBUDRUDDIN
ALIA HUSNA

1291

435.5

49.5

8.49.69.58.98.749.1

427.1417.5408.0399.1390.4

50.8

51.0

46.9

291.8

48.5

46.5

48.1

143.1MASMOHAMED TAIBI
NUR SURYANI

1442

425.0

45.0

9.48.97.310.347.7

415.6406.7399.4389.1

50.7

48.5

49.5

296.4

50.0

50.5

47.2

147.7VIENGUYEN
HUYEN TRANG

2563

415.1

47.4

9.89.99.343.6

405.3395.4386.1

52.9

47.7

49.8

295.1

47.7

48.5

48.5

144.7VIEDUONG
THI CHUC

2394

402.9

46.6

8.28.948.1

394.7385.8

51.9

47.4

48.9

291.1

47.9

46.3

48.7

142.9TPEYEH
WEN-HSUAN

7375

392.0

45.1

9.145.7

382.9

50.5

50.8

49.5

292.1

44.6

48.0

48.7

141.3SGPLIM
YEE XIEN

1996

379.3

48.1

44.5

51.0

49.1

48.1

286.7

47.6

45.8

45.1

138.5VIEDUONG
THI MY PHUONG

2407

369.6

45.6

46.8

47.4

47.5

47.3

277.2

48.5

43.5

43.0

135.0INAKUSUMAWARDANI
DIAZ

3348

Legend B052861E

Bib No Bib Number Kn Kneeling Nat Nation

Pr Prone Rk Rank

5F00000AII2608190000.1.FR3X40.0.001.pdfVersion of 26 AUG 2019, 13:49 Page 1 of 12E80
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MON 26 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

Qualification

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3 4

367Standing

387Prone

373

1127-28x

KneelingMASMOHAMED TAIBI NUR
SURYANI

14481

QF

91 95 90 97

96 98 96 97

89 92 92 94

358Standing

390Prone

368

1116-29x

KneelingMASBUDRUDDIN ALIA HUSNA129172

QF

91 93 93 91

96 98 98 98

88 88 88 94

366Standing

383Prone

367

1116-25x

KneelingVIENGUYEN HUYEN TRANG256153

QF

89 91 93 94

96 97 97 93

92 95 87 92

365Standing

375Prone

368

1108-29x

KneelingVIEDUONG THI CHUC239134

QF

86 96 92 94

94 92 94 95

88 90 92 95

360Standing

384Prone

362

1106-24x

KneelingVIEDUONG THI MY PHUONG240105

QF

89 93 92 88

96 94 97 97

94 84 90 92

372Standing

370Prone

360

1102-34x

KneelingTPEYEH WEN-HSUAN737166

QF

86 96 90 88

90 96 91 93

95 94 92 91

355Standing

374Prone

373

1102-20x

KneelingINAKUSUMAWARDANI DIAZ33497

QF

95 91 93 94

94 93 97 90

90 91 90 84

356Standing

376Prone

369

1101-25x

KneelingSGPLIM YEE XIEN199128

QF

92 93 92 92

94 97 92 93

87 93 86 90

356Standing

372Prone

359

1087-16x

KneelingINAPERTIWI KADEK DWI PUTRI338119 88 89 90 92

94 93 91 94

84 92 89 91

363Standing

367Prone

338

1068-18x

KneelingINATOYYIBA VIDYA RAFIKA
RAHMATAN

4061410 79 83 92 84

94 92 91 90

96 87 88 92

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 10; Total number of athletes: 10; Total number of teams: 2

Protest Date / Time:

Legend D8D43A28

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final

5Q000000IA2608190900.1.FR3X40.0.001.pdfVersion of 26 AUG 2019, 11:52 Page 1 of 12E80

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



MON 26 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

TEAM

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3 4

3330-78x

1 VIE - Vietnam
1097

1142

1091

264 280 277 276

286 283 288 285

274 269 269 279

366Standing

383Prone

367

1116-25x

KneelingNGUYEN HUYEN TRANG256 89 91 93 94

96 97 97 93

92 95 87 92

365Standing

375Prone

368

1108-29x

KneelingDUONG THI CHUC239 86 96 92 94

94 92 94 95

88 90 92 95

360Standing

384Prone

362

1106-24x

KneelingDUONG THI MY PHUONG240 89 93 92 88

96 94 97 97

94 84 90 92

3257-54x

2 INA - Indonesia
1070

1113

1074

262 263 275 270

282 278 279 274

270 270 267 267

355Standing

374Prone

373

1102-20x

KneelingKUSUMAWARDANI DIAZ334 95 91 93 94

94 93 97 90

90 91 90 84

356Standing

372Prone

359

1087-16x

KneelingPERTIWI KADEK DWI PUTRI338 88 89 90 92

94 93 91 94

84 92 89 91

363Standing

367Prone

338

1068-18x

KneelingTOYYIBA VIDYA RAFIKA RAHMATAN406 79 83 92 84

94 92 91 90

96 87 88 92

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 10; Total number of teams: 2

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 9BF1CC3E

Bib No Bib Number

5Q000000TA2608190900.1.FR3X40.0.001.pdfVersion of 26 AUG 2019, 11:50 Page 1 of 12E80
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SAT 24 AUG 2019, START TIME 11:00

Individual

50m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

611.6 GOLDMASMOHAMED TAIBI NUR
SURYANI

144231 102.2 101.8 102.2 100.1 103.5 101.8

609.2 SILVERVIENGUYEN HUYEN TRANG256222 101.4 101.0 101.9 101.5 101.8 101.6

608.1VIEDUONG THI MY PHUONG240183 104.9 102.6 99.6 100.0 101.1 99.9

607.7 BRONZEINAARDY MAHARANI337204 101.5 99.0 105.5 101.1 100.9 99.7

604.3MASBUDRUDDIN ALIA HUSNA129195 97.7 101.2 102.4 102.3 101.9 98.8

603.0VIEDUONG THI CHUC239166 100.9 101.0 102.9 99.2 98.0 101.0

600.2INAINGGRIT DEWI336177 99.8 99.7 99.2 99.4 100.8 101.3

596.3INATOYYIBA VIDYA RAFIKA
RAHMATAN

406248 96.1 98.7 100.3 96.6 101.2 103.4

DNSTPEYEH WEN-HSUAN737

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 9; Total number of teams: 2

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 131D7E41

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

FP Firing Point Nat Nation

3I000000IA2408191100.1.STR60PR.0.001.pdfVersion of 25 AUG 2019, 16:22 Page 1 of 12E80
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SAT 24 AUG 2019, START TIME 11:00

TEAM

50m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

GOLD1820.31 VIE - Vietnam 307.2 304.6 304.4 300.7 300.9 302.5

609.2NGUYEN HUYEN TRANG256 101.4 101.0 101.9 101.5 101.8 101.6

608.1DUONG THI MY PHUONG240 104.9 102.6 99.6 100.0 101.1 99.9

603.0DUONG THI CHUC239 100.9 101.0 102.9 99.2 98.0 101.0

SILVER1804.22 INA - Indonesia 297.4 297.4 305.0 297.1 302.9 304.4

607.7ARDY MAHARANI337 101.5 99.0 105.5 101.1 100.9 99.7

600.2INGGRIT DEWI336 99.8 99.7 99.2 99.4 100.8 101.3

596.3TOYYIBA VIDYA RAFIKA RAHMATAN406 96.1 98.7 100.3 96.6 101.2 103.4

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 9; Total number of teams: 2

Protest Date / Time:

Legend E2FAC8A9

Bib No Bib Number

3I000000TA2408191100.1.STR60PR.0.001.pdfVersion of 25 AUG 2019, 16:24 Page 1 of 12E80
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FRI 23 AUG 2019, START TIME 10:30

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

FINAL RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

 GOLD237.0

  9.9  9.510.310.110.110.3  9.8

10.7  9.7  9.310.310.4  7.9  9.6

216.4197.2177.6157.2136.7118.5

  9.210.4

10.3  9.7

  8.9  9.4

10.410.3

10.210.3

99.150.1VIEBUI
THUY THU THUY

2331

 SILVER235.5

10.310.3  9.510.710.510.2  9.8

  8.710.2  8.3  9.410.6  9.710.0

216.5196.0178.2158.1137.0117.1

  9.110.6

  9.8  9.9

10.3  9.3

10.5  8.2

  9.110.5

97.348.5HKGSHING
HO CHING

1142

 BRONZE215.8

10.2  9.010.010.5  9.4  9.5

  9.810.010.1  9.7  9.3  9.4

195.8176.8156.7136.5117.8

  9.8  9.7

10.0  9.4

10.2  9.8

  9.710.2

10.3  9.8

98.948.9MASNG
PEI CHIN BIBIANA

1523

194.8

10.110.610.0  9.610.7

  8.5  8.8  9.5  8.610.6

176.2156.8137.3119.1

  9.8  9.3

  8.810.6

  8.810.6

10.8  9.6

  9.8  9.7

97.849.8INAPURNAMAWATI
DWI YULIA

3094

174.8

10.3  8.7  8.9  9.5

10.210.2  9.6  8.3

154.3135.4116.9

  9.9  9.9

10.410.5

10.310.1

  9.6  8.5

  9.210.7

99.149.7VIEDANG
LE NGOC MAI

2735

152.3

  9.1  9.5  9.2

  9.0  9.4  9.8

134.2115.3

  9.4  9.0

10.010.3

10.9  8.3

10.0  9.0

  9.310.1

96.346.7MASISMAIL
WAHIDAH

1406

133.2

  8.610.2

  9.210.0

115.4

  9.1  8.6

  9.3  9.9

  9.2  9.9

  9.910.0

  9.8  9.5

95.247.9MASCHEAH
LEE YEAN JOSELIN

1307

114.8

10.6

10.2

  9.1  9.6

  7.810.1

  9.3  9.8

  9.310.0

  8.910.1

94.049.6VIELE
THI LINH CHI

2488

Legend E7288E38

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

8F000000IA2308191600.1.AP60W.0.001.pdfVersion of 23 AUG 2019, 16:35 Page 1 of 12E80
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FRI 23 AUG 2019, START TIME 10:30

Qualification

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

568-15xHKGSHING HO CHING114451 QF96 93 96 94 95 94

568-12xVIEBUI THUY THU THUY233562 QF92 97 94 96 93 96

567-13xMASCHEAH LEE YEAN
JOSELINE

130543 QF93 95 93 96 93 97

567-12xMASNG PEI CHIN BIBIANA152374 QF96 96 94 96 93 92

565-13xVIEDANG LE NGOC MAI273595 QF94 96 98 92 92 93

565-10xVIELE THI LINH CHI248516 QF95 93 92 95 95 95

564-11xMASISMAIL WAHIDAH140417 QF91 94 95 90 98 96

563-13xINAPURNAMAWATI DWI YULIA309508 QF92 94 97 97 90 93

561-10xSGPLEE YING MIN CRYSTAL193529 93 92 93 92 96 95

559-12xTPEHUANG CAN-YUN2884210 92 93 95 95 90 94

556-12xTHABUANGAM KESINEE1985711 95 95 90 90 93 93

554-  8xMACCHAO MEI KAM1193812 97 88 91 94 92 92

546-  8xINATALITHA JUDITH ALMIRA3735313 92 91 92 89 89 93

545-  7xINAPRATIWI EVA YULIANTI3864314 94 91 90 88 94 88

545-  6xHKGIP PUI YI1085515 92 88 93 89 91 92

542-  5xHKGTAM KA YAN KAREN1154716 91 87 92 90 94 88

540-  7xMACMAK WENG U1214617 94 89 89 93 88 87

537-  4xPHIGONZALES SHANIN LYN7235818 91 91 93 87 87 88

532-  6xPHIAGUADO SUSAN7114919 85 86 91 93 85 92

524-  5xTHASUCHARITTJIVAVONGSE
SOMKAMOL

2254020 86 86 87 89 91 85

512-  3xPHIARELLANO JULIETTE ROSE7143921 85 87 82 87 86 85

482-  3xTHASUCHARITTJIVAVONGSE
SOMMANUS

2266022 88 81 84 82 71 76

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 22; Total number of athletes: 24; Total number of teams: 6

Protest Date / Time:

Legend DC66953A

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final

8Q000000IA2308191030.1.AP60W.0.001.pdfVersion of 24 AUG 2019, 13:16 Page 1 of 12E80

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



FRI 23 AUG 2019, START TIME 10:30

MQS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

562-10xMASMOHD BADRIN SITI NUR
MASITAH

145 93 94 90 95 94 96

529-  2xMASNIK NOR ROSDI NIK NUR
NABILAH SYAHIDAH

157 89 89 84 89 87 91

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 24; Total number of teams: 6

Legend 34B8FDCF

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

8Q000000IA2308191030.2.AP60W.0.001.pdfVersion of 23 AUG 2019, 11:46 Page 1 of 12E80
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FRI 23 AUG 2019, START TIME 10:30

TEAM

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1698-36x1 MAS - Malaysia 280 285 282 282 284 285

567-13xCHEAH LEE YEAN JOSELIN130 93 95 93 96 93 97

567-12xNG PEI CHIN BIBIANA152 96 96 94 96 93 92

564-11xISMAIL WAHIDAH140 91 94 95 90 98 96

1698-35x2 VIE - Vietnam 281 286 284 283 280 284

568-12xBUI THUY THU THUY233 92 97 94 96 93 96

565-13xDANG LE NGOC MAI273 94 96 98 92 92 93

565-10xLE THI LINH CHI248 95 93 92 95 95 95

1655-26x3 HKG - Hong Kong 279 268 281 273 280 274

568-15xSHING HO CHING114 96 93 96 94 95 94

545-  6xIP PUI YI108 92 88 93 89 91 92

542-  5xTAM KA YAN KAREN115 91 87 92 90 94 88

1654-28x4 INA - Indonesia 278 276 279 274 273 274

563-13xPURNAMAWATI DWI YULIA309 92 94 97 97 90 93

546-  8xTALITHA JUDITH ALMIRA373 92 91 92 89 89 93

545-  7xPRATIWI EVA YULIANTI386 94 91 90 88 94 88

1581-13x5 PHI - Philippines 261 264 266 267 258 265

537-  4xGONZALES SHANIN LYN723 91 91 93 87 87 88

532-  6xAGUADO SUSAN711 85 86 91 93 85 92

512-  3xARELLANO JULIETTE ROSE714 85 87 82 87 86 85

1562-20x6 THA - Thailand 269 262 261 261 255 254

556-12xBUANGAM KESINEE198 95 95 90 90 93 93

524-  5xSUCHARITTJIVAVONGSE
SOMKAMOL

225 86 86 87 89 91 85

482-  3xSUCHARITTJIVAVONGSE
SOMMANUS

226 88 81 84 82 71 76

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 24; Total number of teams: 6

Protest Date / Time:

Legend D87F6EB5

Bib No Bib Number

8Q000000TA2308191030.1.AP60W.0.001.pdfVersion of 23 AUG 2019, 12:00 Page 1 of 12E80
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TUE 20 AUG 2019, START TIME 15:00

JAKARTA

25m PISTOL WOMEN

FINAL RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp. StageNatName
Bib
No

Rk

 GOLD30

2313434

282524211714

334

1074MASAZAHARI
ALIA SAZANA

1281

26

2413324

242019161311

124

764MASNG
PEI CHIN BIBIANA

1522

20

134232

191612107

122

542MASMOHD BADRIN
SITI NUR MASITAH

1453

 SILVER17

14214

1612109

212

532VIEBUI
THUY THU THUY

2334

13

1232

12107

212

532VIELE
THI LINH CHI

2485

11

213

98

230

530MASISMAIL
WAHIDAH

1406

 SO BRONZE9

32

6

202

422INAPRATIWI
EVA YULIANTI

3867

 SO6

2121

431VIEDANG
LE NGOC MAI

2738

Legend F1CE2355

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie

2F000000IA2008191500.1.SP.0.001.pdfVersion of 20 AUG 2019, 15:24 Page 1 of 12E80
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TUE 20 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

JAKARTA

Qualification

25m PISTOL WOMEN

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3

288Rapid

291

579-15x

PrecisionMASNG PEI CHIN BIBIANA152251

QF

98 93 100

97 97 94

289Rapid

287

576-15x

PrecisionMASMOHD BADRIN SITI NUR
MASITAH

145312

QF

99 93 95

95 99 95

290Rapid

283

573-13x

PrecisionMASAZAHARI ALIA SAZANA128173

QF

92 95 96

95 97 98

283Rapid

282

565-11x

PrecisionINAPRATIWI EVA YULIANTI386194

QF

93 95 94

97 93 93

281Rapid

276

557-16x

PrecisionVIEDANG LE NGOC MAI273245

QF

91 92 93

93 93 95

278Rapid

279

557-  5x

PrecisionVIEBUI THUY THU THUY233146

QF

90 94 95

92 92 94

278Rapid

278

556-  5x

PrecisionMASISMAIL WAHIDAH140297

QF

92 92 94

91 92 95

279Rapid

276

555-13x

PrecisionVIELE THI LINH CHI248278

QF

92 94 90

92 94 93

277Rapid

277

554-  8x

PrecisionMASROSDI NIK NUR NABILAH
SYAHIDAH

157219 90 94 93

96 90 91

270Rapid

280

550-12x

PrecisionMACCHAO MEI KAM1191210 93 93 94

86 90 94

272Rapid

276

548-11x

PrecisionINARARUN OKTAVIN3891111 96 93 87

83 95 94

268Rapid

278

546-  7x

PrecisionINAYULIA PURNAMAWATI DWI3473012 87 95 96

89 86 93

267Rapid

267

534-  3x

PrecisionMACIP HIO LAM1202013 88 88 91

94 87 86

271Rapid

256

527-  7x

PrecisionMACMAK WENG U1211614 83 87 86

92 91 88

242Rapid

265

507-  4x

PrecisionTHASUCHARITTJIVAVONGSE
SOMKAMOL

2252215 92 88 85

69 88 85

252Rapid

253

505-  0x

PrecisionTHASUCHARITTJIVAVONGSE
SOMSUDA

2272616 85 81 87

83 85 84

198Rapid

208

406-  1x

PrecisionTHASUCHARITTJIVAVONGSE
SOMMANUS

2261517 72 66 70

64 62 72

2Q000000IA2008190900.1.SP.0.001.pdfVersion of 20 AUG 2019, 11:45 Page 1 of 22E80

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



TotalFP Bib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 17; Total number of athletes: 17; Total number of teams: 4

Protest Date / Time:

Legend E9ABCE60

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final

2Q000000IA2008190900.1.SP.0.001.pdfVersion of 20 AUG 2019, 11:45 Page 2 of 22E80

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



TUE 20 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

JAKARTA

TEAM

25m PISTOL WOMEN

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3

1728-43x
1 MAS - Malaysia

861

867

289 281 291

287 293 287

288Rapid

291

579-15x

PrecisionNG PEI CHIN BIBIANA152 98 93 100

97 97 94

289Rapid

287

576-15x

PrecisionMOHD BADRIN SITI NUR MASITAH145 99 93 95

95 99 95

290Rapid

283

573-13x

PrecisionAZAHARI ALIA SAZANA128 92 95 96

95 97 98

1669-34x
2 VIE - Vietnam

831

838

273 280 278

277 279 282

281Rapid

276

557-16x

PrecisionDANG LE NGOC MAI273 91 92 93

93 93 95

278Rapid

279

557-  5x

PrecisionBUI THUY THU THUY233 90 94 95

92 92 94

279Rapid

276

555-13x

PrecisionLE THI LINH CHI248 92 94 90

92 94 93

1659-29x
3 INA - Indonesia

836

823

276 283 277

269 274 280

283Rapid

282

565-11x

PrecisionPRATIWI EVA YULIANTI386 93 95 94

97 93 93

272Rapid

276

548-11x

PrecisionRARUN OKTAVIN389 96 93 87

83 95 94

268Rapid

278

546-  7x

PrecisionYULIA PURNAMAWATI DWI347 87 95 96

89 86 93

1418-  5x
4 THA - Thailand

726

692

249 235 242

216 235 241

242Rapid

265

507-  4x

PrecisionSUCHARITTJIVAVONGSE
SOMKAMOL

225 92 88 85

69 88 85

252Rapid

253

505-  0x

PrecisionSUCHARITTJIVAVONGSE SOMSUDA227 85 81 87

83 85 84

198Rapid

208

406-  1x

PrecisionSUCHARITTJIVAVONGSE
SOMMANUS

226 72 66 70

64 62 72

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 17; Total number of teams: 4

Protest Date / Time:

Legend D27A3F21

Bib No Bib Number
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SAT 24 AUG 2019, START TIME 13:30

TRAP WOMEN

FINAL RESULTS

43 SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

TargetsTargets

GOLD38VIE2421 GOLD38VIE2421

SILVER37SGP2092 SILVER37SGP2092

BRONZE28INA3983 BRONZE28INA3983

22VIE2634 22VIE2634

19INA3415 19INA3415

16INA3966 16INA3966

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend B3898A1F

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

RemarksTotalNatNameBib NoRank RemarksTotalNatNameBib NoRank

HOANG
THI TUAT
HOANG
THI TUAT

RAHIM
SITI MASTURA BINTE
RAHIM
SITI MASTURA BINTE

SILIMANG
SYLVIA
SILIMANG
SYLVIA

NGUYEN
THI TUYET MAI
NGUYEN
THI TUYET MAI

WULANDARI
FANY FEBRIANA
WULANDARI
FANY FEBRIANA

SARMUNAHSARMUNAH

4F000000IA2408191330.1.TR125W.0.001.pdfVersion of 24 AUG 2019, 16:18 Page 1 of 167B7
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SAT 24 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

Qualification

TRAP WOMEN

RESULTS

43 SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Qualification

Total
Bib No Name Nat

Rounds
RemarksRank

QS-off1 2 3 4 5

1 VIEHOANG THI TUAT242 109 QF20 24 23 21 21

2 INASILIMANG SYLVIA398 102 QF18 22 22 18 22

3 INAWULANDARI FANY FEBRIANA341 90 QF15 18 18 19 20

4 SGPRAHIM SITI MASTURA BINTE209 89 +1 QF18 19 19 17 16

5 VIENGUYEN THI TUYET MAI263 89 +0 QF19 14 19 15 22

6 INASARMUNAH396 84 QF12 21 16 16 19

7 MASTAN POH HUAN162 8312 18 20 15 18

8 MASA AZIZ AZLINA760 7515 13 15 13 19

9 VIEDINH THI HONG THUY235 6415 13 11 9 16

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 9; Total number of teams: 2

Protest Date / Time:

Legend CE3E57C5

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

QF Qualified for Final QS-off Qualification Shoot-off

4Q000000IA2408190900.1.TR125W.0.001.pdfVersion of 24 AUG 2019, 13:24 Page 1 of 167
B7
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SAT 24 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

TEAM

TRAP WOMEN

RESULTS

43 SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

TotalBib No Name
Rounds

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5

GOLD2761 INA - Indonesia 45 61 56 53 61

102SILIMANG SYLVIA398 18 22 22 18 22

90WULANDARI FANY FEBRIANA341 15 18 18 19 20

84SARMUNAH396 12 21 16 16 19

SILVER2622 VIE - Vietnam 54 51 53 45 59

109HOANG THI TUAT242 20 24 23 21 21

89NGUYEN THI TUYET MAI263 19 14 19 15 22

64DINH THI HONG THUY235 15 13 11 9 16

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 9; Total number of teams: 2

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 2FA0D1A6

Bib No Bib Number

4Q000000TP2408190900.1.TR125W.0.001.pdfVersion of 24 AUG 2019, 12:22 Page 1 of 167
B7

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



MON 26 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

Individual

DOUBLE TRAP WOMEN

RESULTS

43 SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Competition

Total
Bib No Name Nat

Rounds
RemarksRank

S-off1 2 3 4 5

1 GOLDINASILIMANG SYLVIA398 10021 16 18 21 24

2 SILVERVIEHOANG THI TUAT242 9816 19 18 22 23

3 INASUPADMI401 9121 11 16 21 22

4 INASARMUNAH396 8414 14 19 18 19

5 VIENGUYEN THI TUYET MAI263 639 13 14 14 13

6 BRONZEMASA AZIZ AZLINA760 5215 8 11 8 10

7 VIEDINH THI HONG THUY235 347 7 10 6 4

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 7; Total number of athletes: 7

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 674F67E2

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation S-off Shoot-off

7I000000IA2608190900.1.DT150W.0.001.pdfVersion of 26 AUG 2019, 15:44 Page 1 of 167
B7
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MON 26 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

TEAM

DOUBLE TRAP WOMEN

RESULTS

43 SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

TotalBib No Name
Rounds

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5

GOLD2751 INA - Indonesia 56 41 53 60 65

100SILIMANG SYLVIA398 21 16 18 21 24

91SUPADMI401 21 11 16 21 22

84SARMUNAH396 14 14 19 18 19

SILVER1952 VIE - Vietnam 32 39 42 42 40

98HOANG THI TUAT242 16 19 18 22 23

63NGUYEN THI TUYET MAI263 9 13 14 14 13

34DINH THI HONG THUY235 7 7 10 6 4

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 7; Total number of teams: 2

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 654B77C6

Bib No Bib Number

7I000000TA2608190900.1.DT150W.0.001.pdfVersion of 26 AUG 2019, 15:42 Page 1 of 167
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WED 21 AUG 2019, START TIME 13:30

SKEET WOMEN

FINAL RESULTS

43 SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

TargetsTargets

GOLD45TPE7351 GOLD45TPE7351

36TPE7362 36TPE7362

SILVER29INA3413 SILVER29INA3413

BRONZE20VIE2354 BRONZE20VIE2354

16INA3985 16INA3985

4INA3966 4INA3966

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 8EFB4A98

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

RemarksTotalNatNameBib NoRank RemarksTotalNatNameBib NoRank

HUANG
SHIH-TING
HUANG
SHIH-TING

LO
PEI-YU
LO
PEI-YU

WULANDARI
FANY FEBRIANA
WULANDARI
FANY FEBRIANA

DINH
THI HONG THUY
DINH
THI HONG THUY

SILIMANG
SYLVIA
SILIMANG
SYLVIA

SARMUNAHSARMUNAH

2F000000IA2108191330.1.SK125W.0.001.pdfVersion of 21 AUG 2019, 16:57 Page 1 of 167B7
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WED 21 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

Qualification

SKEET WOMEN

RESULTS

43 SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Qualification

Total
Bib No Name Nat

Rounds
RemarksRank

QS-off1 2 3 4 5

1 TPELO PEI-YU2 104 +2 QF21 18 22 24 19

2 TPEHUANG SHIH-TING286 104 +1 QF16 23 20 22 23

3 VIEDINH THI HONG THUY592 88 QF20 15 16 19 18

4 INAWULANDARI FANY FEBRIANA341 79 QF18 16 18 14 13

5 INASARMUNAH396 68 QF16 13 13 14 12

6 INASILIMANG SYLVIA398 56 QF12 16 9 11 8

7 VIELA PHI YIEN245 5410 12 13 10 9

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 7; Total number of athletes: 7; Total number of teams: 0

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 31AE622E

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final

QS-off Qualification Shoot-off

2Q000000IA2108190900.1.SK125W.0.001.pdfVersion of 21 AUG 2019, 13:32 Page 1 of 167
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SAT 24 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

Qualification

10m RUNNING TARGET WOMEN

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3

279Fast

276

555-11x GOLD

SlowVIEDANG HONG HA23421 93 92 91

96 93 90

267Fast

277

544-  9x

SlowVIENGUYEN THI QUYEN26022 88 95 94

87 89 91

259Fast

269

528-10x

SlowVIENGUYEN THI THU HANG26223 89 86 94

91 86 82

249Fast

270

519-  6x SILVER

SlowINABACHTIAR FENY34324 94 91 85

77 84 88

252Fast

249

501-  6x

SlowINAPERANGIN ANGIN RICA
NENSI

34425 86 89 74

76 87 89

238Fast

245

483-  6x

SlowINANURUL SOFI34626 81 84 80

79 84 75

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 6; Total number of teams: 2

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 7DC1E540

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Nat Nation

4Q000000IA2408190900.1.10RTW.0.001.pdfVersion of 26 AUG 2019, 08:32 Page 1 of 12E80
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SAT 24 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

TEAM

10m RUNNING TARGET WOMEN

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3

1627-30x
1 VIE - VIETNAM

822

805

270 273 279

274 268 263

279Fast

276

555-11x GOLD

SlowDANG HONG HA234 93 92 91

96 93 90

267Fast

277

544-  9x

SlowNGUYEN THI QUYEN260 88 95 94

87 89 91

259Fast

269

528-10x

SlowNGUYEN THI THU HANG262 89 86 94

91 86 82

1503-18x
2 INA - INDONESIA

764

739

261 264 239

232 255 252

249Fast

270

519-  6x SILVER

SlowBACHTIAR FENY343 94 91 85

77 84 88

252Fast

249

501-  6x

SlowPERANGIN ANGIN RICA NENSI344 86 89 74

76 87 89

238Fast

245

483-  6x

SlowNURUL SOFI346 81 84 80

79 84 75

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 6; Total number of teams: 2

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 954ECAF8

Bib No Bib Number

4Q000000TA2408190900.1.10RTW.0.001.pdfVersion of 26 AUG 2019, 08:33 Page 1 of 12E80
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MON 26 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

Individual

10m RUNNING TARGET MIXED WOMEN

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

174Stage 2

177

351-2x GOLD

Stage 1INAPERANGIN ANGIN RICA
NENSI

34411 90 87

82 92

168Stage 2

180

348-5x

Stage 1INABACHTIAR FENY34312 92 88

86 82

164Stage 2

181

345-6x SILVER

Stage 1VIENGUYEN THI THU HANG26213 88 93

89 75

161Stage 2

184

345-3x

Stage 1VIENGUYEN THI QUYEN26014 91 93

79 82

155Stage 2

182

337-3x

Stage 1VIEDANG HONG HA23415 87 95

83 72

143Stage 2

168

311-1x

Stage 1INAHERCE MEISKE TUMBUAN34516 79 89

84 59

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 6; Total number of teams: 2

Protest Date / Time:

Legend B2961A30

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Nat Nation

6I000000IA2608190900.1.10RTMIXW.0.001.pdfVersion of 26 AUG 2019, 11:50 Page 1 of 12E80
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MON 26 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

TEAM

10m RUNNING TARGET MIXED WOMEN

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

1027-12x
1 VIE - Vietnam

547

480

266 281

251 229

164Stage 2

181

345-6x

Stage 1NGUYEN THI THU HANG262 88 93

89 75

161Stage 2

184

345-3x

Stage 1NGUYEN THI QUYEN260 91 93

79 82

155Stage 2

182

337-3x

Stage 1DANG HONG HA234 87 95

83 72

1010-  8x
2 INA - Indonesia

525

485

261 264

252 233

174Stage 2

177

351-2x

Stage 1PERANGIN ANGIN RICA NENSI344 90 87

82 92

168Stage 2

180

348-5x

Stage 1BACHTIAR FENY343 92 88

86 82

143Stage 2

168

311-1x

Stage 1HERCE MEISKE TUMBUAN345 79 89

84 59

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 6; Total number of teams: 2

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 84F6674E

Bib No Bib Number

6I000000TA2608190900.1.10RTMIXW.0.001.pdfVersion of 26 AUG 2019, 11:52 Page 1 of 12E80
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TUE 20 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR

FINAL RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

 GOLD246.2

10.310.310.410.110.410.010.6

  9.810.310.510.410.410.810.0

226.1205.5184.6164.1143.3122.5

  9.910.6

  8.910.0

10.510.6

10.710.9

  9.810.0

101.952.1MASHESSLY HAFIZ
HARITZ IKLIL

1341

 SILVER244.4

10.710.510.410.110.1  9.5  9.5

10.0  9.910.3  9.610.2  9.810.7

223.7203.3182.6162.9142.6123.3

10.710.0

10.110.2

10.810.4

10.210.2

10.510.0

103.150.8TPEOU
HAO-EN

2922

223.2

10.710.510.210.210.210.7

  9.7  8.3  9.810.2  9.710.2

202.8184.0164.0143.6123.7

10.110.6

10.710.5

10.9  9.9

10.410.2

10.4  9.1

102.850.3TPESUNG
CHIA-YEN

2933

 BRONZE202.4

10.1  9.810.6  9.7  9.9

10.110.310.510.5  9.8

182.2162.1141.0120.8

10.410.1

10.610.3

10.6  8.8

  9.510.1

10.510.2

101.149.5SGPTANG
HONG AN

2174

179.0

  9.5  9.5  9.6  9.9

  9.410.0  9.810.0

160.1140.6121.2

10.510.6

10.7  9.6

10.3  9.7

  9.410.5

10.010.0

101.350.4INANURRAHMAN
ALI

3635

156.6

  9.6  9.9  9.8

  8.710.610.5

138.3117.8

10.110.0

10.1  9.6

10.410.5

  9.6  9.4

  8.8  9.0

97.548.5INAKHAIDIR
RAYHAN

3656

136.5

  9.5  8.9

  9.2  9.3

117.8

10.010.0

10.710.1

  9.710.7

10.3  9.4

  9.9  8.8

99.649.0MASLOO
JIE REN

1427

117.3

  9.4

  9.8

  9.9  9.7

10.0  9.8

10.4  9.1

  9.610.7

  9.5  9.4

98.148.7SGPLEE
ZHENG HANG

1948

Legend E1AD1270

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

1F100000IA2008191300.1.AR60J.0.001.pdfVersion of 20 AUG 2019, 14:02 Page 1 of 12E80
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TUE 20 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

Qualification

10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series Re

m
Rank Team

1 2 3 4 5 6

615.1TPEOU HAO-EN29211 QF103.8 102.9 100.6 102.2 102.4 103.2

615.1MASHESSLY HAFIZ HARITZ IKLIL1346 MALAYSIA2 QF103.3 104.0 100.8 102.2 102.2 102.6

610.9TPESUNG CHIA-YEN293103 QF102.4 100.0 102.5 100.5 102.0 103.5

610.2INANURRAHMAN ALI36314 INDONESIA4 QF102.2 101.8 102.0 101.0 101.1 102.1

605.9SGPTANG HONG AN21725 QF103.6 99.2 100.2 100.5 101.7 100.7

605.7SGPLEE ZHENG HANG194116 QF99.1 100.2 101.4 102.6 101.0 101.4

603.9MASLOO JIE REN14212 MALAYSIA7 QF102.1 103.2 98.9 100.1 99.4 100.2

603.2INAKHAIDIR RAYHAN3655 INDONESIA8 QF100.0 100.3 101.7 100.3 100.2 100.7

601.5MASZAINAL ARIFIN MUHAMMAD
AIMAN SYAFIQ

1658 MALAYSIA9 101.1 99.7 101.0 101.7 99.5 98.5

597.8VIENGUYEN PHUONG NAM258910 98.0 101.6 100.0 99.0 101.6 97.6

594.3MYAAUNG TUN ZAW368711 97.4 100.4 98.5 100.4 96.7 100.9

593.4MYAZIN THAW367412 99.0 96.9 102.2 100.3 98.2 96.8

583.7INAYUSFAHMI VEYZAR3643 INDONESIA13 94.5 95.1 100.2 98.9 96.8 98.2

560.4PHIBAUTISTA JAMES KYLE7171314 96.5 93.7 90.1 93.1 93.3 93.7

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 14; Total number of athletes: 14; Total number of teams: 2

Protest Date / Time:

Legend BCDED499

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final Rem Remarks

1Q100000IA2008190900.1.AR60J.0.001.pdfVersion of 20 AUG 2019, 10:50 Page 1 of 22E80
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QF

QF

QF

QF

QF

QF

QF

QF
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TUE 20 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

TEAM

10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1820.51 MALAYSIA 306.5 306.9 300.7 304.0 301.1 301.3

615.1HESSLY HAFIZ HARITZ IKLIL134 103.3 104.0 100.8 102.2 102.2 102.6

603.9LOO JIE REN142 102.1 103.2 98.9 100.1 99.4 100.2

601.5ZAINAL ARIFIN MUHAMMAD AIMAN
SYAFIQ

165 101.1 99.7 101.0 101.7 99.5 98.5

1797.12 INDONESIA 296.7 297.2 303.9 300.2 298.1 301.0

610.2NURRAHMAN ALI363 102.2 101.8 102.0 101.0 101.1 102.1

603.2KHAIDIR RAYHAN365 100.0 100.3 101.7 100.3 100.2 100.7

583.7YUSFAHMI VEYZAR364 94.5 95.1 100.2 98.9 96.8 98.2

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 14; Total number of teams: 2

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 673138CF

Bib No Bib Number
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WED 21 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR

FINAL RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

 GOLD240.2

10.310.0  8.710.1  9.8  9.310.0

10.9  9.8  9.810.810.6  9.910.0

219.0199.2180.7159.8139.4120.2

10.2  9.7

10.610.1

10.310.5

10.1  9.6

10.3  8.8

100.248.7TPECHIN LI
WEI-HUA

2901

 SILVER236.8

10.0  8.210.3  9.8  9.9  9.810.5

  8.9  9.810.510.7  9.9  9.710.7

217.9199.9179.1158.6138.8119.3

  9.610.6

10.6  9.8

10.510.3

  8.1  9.5

  8.510.6

98.150.8INARICO VERGIAN DINATHA
I KADEK

3242

 BRONZE210.2

  8.7  9.7  8.7  9.8  7.4  9.1

  9.4  9.2  9.110.710.4  9.8

192.1173.2155.4134.9117.1

  9.8  9.5

  9.710.0

10.5  7.4

10.510.1

10.110.6

98.247.6SGPLIM
GABRIEL KEA SENG

1863

191.5

  8.5  9.1  9.710.010.3

  9.910.4  9.6  7.9  9.9

173.1153.6134.3116.4

  9.5  8.5

10.0  8.0

  9.6  9.7

  9.910.1

10.610.3

96.246.6TPEWU
CHENG-LUN

2894

169.8

  8.7  8.7  9.3  9.6

  8.4  9.5  8.8  9.1

152.7134.5116.4

10.410.0

  9.210.4

  8.7  8.8

10.9  9.6

10.9  8.8

97.747.6VIENGUYEN
MINH HOA

2575

151.3

  9.5  9.8  9.3

  9.510.610.7

132.3111.9

  7.3  9.7

  8.810.0

  7.710.0

  9.0  8.5

10.510.4

91.948.6INAIQBAL RAIA PRABOWO
MUHAMMAD

3576

130.1

10.4  9.0

  9.310.0

110.4

10.0  8.4

  9.7  9.7

  7.0  9.5

  8.4  9.6

  9.8  9.3

91.446.5VIELAI
CONG MINH

2467

 SO110.4

  7.4

  9.8

10.1  9.7

  9.6  8.3

  9.4  9.8

  8.8  8.8

  9.4  9.3

93.245.9SGPCHIA
JUSTIN YU

1888

Legend F7301314

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
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WED 21 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

Qualification

10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

577-12xINARICO VERGIAN DINATHA I
KADEK

324191 QF95 94 98 95 99 96

571-15xTPEWU CHENG-LUN289112 QF93 96 96 94 94 98

562-16xTPECHIN LI WEI-HUA29053 QF94 91 95 96 95 91

560-12xSGPLIM GABRIEL KEA SENG18684 QF93 94 93 94 93 93

560-12xVIELAI CONG MINH246175 QF93 93 92 95 95 92

558-  8xVIENGUYEN MINH HOA257126 QF95 91 94 96 92 90

556-12xINAIQBAL RAJA PRABOWO
MUHAMMAD

357157 QF91 90 96 92 95 92

551-12xSGPCHIA JUSTIN YU188188 QF95 89 91 93 91 92

551-  6xTPECHEN HSUAN-YU29179 92 89 97 91 90 92

549-  7xVIENGUYEN ANH TU250910 92 93 91 88 91 94

548-  9xSGPLOH KEVYN ZHENG LIN204611 86 91 93 89 94 95

548-  4xINAPRAKASA DIMAS ARYA3841312 92 94 94 90 90 88

544-10xPHIPOBLETE TIMOTHY JOHN7291613 88 90 92 89 91 94

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 13; Total number of athletes: 16; Total number of teams: 4

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 4C2BB3DC

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final
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WED 21 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

MQS

10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

561-13xSGPLEE ROSS YU BIN192 93 91 95 94 93 95

552-14xVIEHOANG TRUNG HIEU243 92 87 94 92 93 94

547-12xSGPLI ZEMING TONY196 89 94 90 86 94 94

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 16; Total number of teams: 4

Legend 28958EF4

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
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WED 21 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

TEAM

10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1684-37x1 TPE - Chinese Taipei 279 276 288 281 279 281

571-15xWU CHENG-LUN289 93 96 96 94 94 98

562-16xCHIN LI WEI-HUA290 94 91 95 96 95 91

551-  6xCHEN HSUAN-YU291 92 89 97 91 90 92

1681-28x2 INA - Indonesia 278 278 288 277 284 276

577-12xRICO VERGIAN DINATHA I KADEK324 95 94 98 95 99 96

556-12xIQBAL RAJA PRABOWO MUHAMMAD357 91 90 96 92 95 92

548-  4xPRAKASA DIMAS ARYA384 92 94 94 90 90 88

1667-27x3 VIE - Vietnam 280 277 277 279 278 276

560-12xLAI CONG MINH246 93 93 92 95 95 92

558-  8xNGUYEN MINH HOA257 95 91 94 96 92 90

549-  7xNGUYEN ANH TU250 92 93 91 88 91 94

1659-33x4 SGP - Singapore 274 274 277 276 278 280

560-12xLIM GABRIEL KEA SENG186 93 94 93 94 93 93

551-12xCHIA JUSTIN YU188 95 89 91 93 91 92

548-  9xLOH KEVYN ZHENG LIN204 86 91 93 89 94 95

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 16; Total number of teams: 4

Protest Date / Time:

Legend DA2B79A1

Bib No Bib Number
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TUE 20 AUG 2019, START TIME 11:00

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR

FINAL RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

 GOLD248.3

10.310.510.110.710.310.7  9.7

10.310.710.910.910.610.210.1

227.7206.5185.5163.9143.0122.1

10.810.3

10.2  9.8

  9.910.3

10.9  9.3

10.110.7

102.350.4INATOYYIBA
VIDYA RAFIKA
RAHMATAN

4061

 SILVER244.0

10.2  9.910.510.110.7  9.9  9.8

10.210.310.010.710.210.110.1

223.6203.4182.9162.1141.2121.2

10.110.2

  9.810.7

10.210.0

  9.810.2

  9.910.4

101.351.5SGPTAN
FERNEL QIAN NI

2132

222.3

  9.910.110.310.210.510.6

  9.7  9.810.4  9.410.110.1

202.7182.8162.1142.5121.9

  9.510.2

10.310.0

10.810.4

10.2  9.9

10.2  9.7

101.250.2SGPNG
CECILIA

2063

 BRONZE200.7

10.010.010.1  8.310.8

  8.410.610.210.8  9.7

182.3161.7141.4122.3

  9.810.9

10.410.1

  9.610.6

  9.510.3

10.7  9.9

101.851.8VIEIWAKI
AI

2444

180.4

10.7  9.810.5  9.5

10.010.8  9.3  9.9

159.7139.1119.3

10.010.3

10.610.0

  9.8  9.2

10.4  9.5

  9.910.2

99.949.2INADEWI RESTI
CITRA

3905

158.4

  6.610.410.7

  9.7  9.610.5

142.1122.1

10.510.0

10.3  9.3

10.410.6

10.3  9.7

  9.9  9.9

100.949.5TPECHEN
YUN-YUN

2986

138.8

10.410.0

10.0  8.7

118.4

  9.010.9

  8.810.0

  9.810.7

10.4  9.7

10.210.2

99.751.5TPEPAN
CHIA-WEI

2997

117.6

  8.5

  9.5

10.4  9.7

  8.8  9.8

10.010.5

  9.710.0

10.510.2

99.650.2TPECHOU
YA-HSUAN

3008

Legend 836E0779

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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TUE 20 AUG 2019, START TIME 11:00

Qualification

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series Re

m
Rank Team

1 2 3 4 5 6

622.1INATOYYIBA VIDYA RAFIKA
RAHMATAN

4062 INDONESIA1 QF101.8 103.7 105.1 104.5 103.8 103.2

618.9TPECHOU YA-HSUAN30011 TAIPE2 QF102.1 104.3 103.7 102.9 102.9 103.0

617.5TPECHEN YUN-YUN2989 TAIPE3 QF104.3 101.3 103.6 104.1 102.8 101.4

616.8TPEPAN CHIA-WEI2994 TAIPE4 QF101.5 101.5 104.9 101.8 105.3 101.8

615.0SGPNG CECILIA2065 SINGAPOR5 QF102.4 104.2 103.9 103.7 100.1 100.7

614.9INADEWI RESTI CITRA39014 INDONESIA6 QF101.9 103.0 102.9 101.2 102.5 103.4

614.3VIEIWAKI AI24410 VIETNAM7 QF101.9 103.4 100.8 101.8 103.4 103.0

613.3SGPTAN FERNEL QIAN NI21319 SINGAPOR8 QF101.0 102.6 101.9 100.6 103.5 103.7

610.2SGPNURUL SYAFIQA BINTE
NASSARUDDIN

20812 SINGAPOR9 100.1 102.2 102.0 102.4 102.6 100.9

608.5INADHIYANISA AUDREY ZAHRA36216 INDONESIA10 98.6 102.4 103.0 101.8 100.6 102.1

605.4VIEDO THU THUY23721 VIETNAM11 97.6 101.7 100.3 103.1 101.2 101.5

605.3VIENGUYEN HA TUAN NGOC2536 VIETNAM12 101.8 99.3 101.4 100.5 101.3 101.0

604.8MASBUDRUDDIN ALIA HUSNA12913 MALAYSIA13 100.6 99.6 99.8 99.0 103.4 102.4

601.8MASMUHAMAD SHARIFF SHALYN
NAJJHAH

1488 MALAYSIA14 97.7 101.1 98.3 102.3 102.4 100.0

597.8MASSYED ABDUL HAMI D
SHARIFAH NOOR ELYYNA

16122 MALAYSIA15 97.9 102.3 98.9 102.0 100.1 96.6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 21; Total number of teams: 5

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 52655E90

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final Rem Remarks
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TUE 20 AUG 2019, START TIME 11:00

MQS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

615.3SGPNOOR SYAAKIRAH BINTE
SHAMON

207 103.8 102.7 102.7 101.6 102.8 101.7

614.7SGPSIAH CALLIE YONG XIN211 100.9 100.9 103.7 102.7 103.1 103.4

608.7SGPEDLYN NADRA MOHAMMED
SOPHIAN

189 101.6 101.5 102.4 100.5 101.7 101.0

607.8SGPTAN LENICE YUE TONG216 102.1 102.2 99.2 101.3 101.1 101.9

605.5SGPTAN WANQING MERVELL215 102.0 99.8 102.2 102.3 98.2 101.0

587.9MASAZLAN ARDIANA SYAZWANI170 95.4 100.1 97.2 96.9 99.8 98.5

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 21; Total number of teams: 5

Legend 85681BAF

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
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TUE 20 AUG 2019, START TIME 11:00

TEAM

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1853.21 TAIPE 307.9 307.1 312.2 308.8 311.0 306.2

618.9CHOU YA-HSUAN300 102.1 104.3 103.7 102.9 102.9 103.0

617.5CHEN YUN-YUN298 104.3 101.3 103.6 104.1 102.8 101.4

616.8PAN CHIA-WEI299 101.5 101.5 104.9 101.8 105.3 101.8

1845.52 INDONESIA 302.3 309.1 311.0 307.5 306.9 308.7

622.1TOYYIBA VIDYA RAFIKA RAHMATAN406 101.8 103.7 105.1 104.5 103.8 103.2

614.9DEWI RESTI CITRA390 101.9 103.0 102.9 101.2 102.5 103.4

608.5DHIYANISA AUDREY ZAHRA362 98.6 102.4 103.0 101.8 100.6 102.1

1838.53 SINGAPORE 303.5 309.0 307.8 306.7 306.2 305.3

615.0NG CECILIA206 102.4 104.2 103.9 103.7 100.1 100.7

613.3TAN FERNEL QIAN NI213 101.0 102.6 101.9 100.6 103.5 103.7

610.2NURUL SYAFIQA BINTE
NASSARUDDIN

208 100.1 102.2 102.0 102.4 102.6 100.9

1825.04 VIETNAM 301.3 304.4 302.5 305.4 305.9 305.5

614.3IWAKI AI244 101.9 103.4 100.8 101.8 103.4 103.0

605.4DO THU THUY237 97.6 101.7 100.3 103.1 101.2 101.5

605.3NGUYEN HA TUAN NGOC253 101.8 99.3 101.4 100.5 101.3 101.0

1804.45 MALAYSIA 296.2 303.0 297.0 303.3 305.9 299.0

604.8BUDRUDDIN ALIA HUSNA129 100.6 99.6 99.8 99.0 103.4 102.4

601.8MUHAMAD SHARIFF SHALYN
NAJJHAH

148 97.7 101.1 98.3 102.3 102.4 100.0

597.8SYED ABDUL HAMI D SHARIFAH
NOOR ELYYNA

161 97.9 102.3 98.9 102.0 100.1 96.6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 21; Total number of teams: 5

Protest Date / Time:

Legend B0FBAA59

Bib No Bib Number

2Q000000TA2008191100.1.AR60WJ.0.001.pdfVersion of 20 AUG 2019, 12:39 Page 1 of 12E80

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



WED 21 AUG 2019, START TIME 11:00

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR

FINAL RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

 GOLD233.2

  9.2  9.2  8.7  9.710.210.0  9.8

  9.8  9.2  9.7  9.1  9.9  9.510.3

214.2195.8177.4158.6138.5119.0

  9.810.1

  9.410.2

  9.7  9.9

10.610.5

  9.3  9.4

98.950.1TPELIN
JOU-YU

2971

 SILVER231.3

  8.7  8.1  9.510.110.0  8.810.5

  8.5  9.710.7  9.910.3  9.410.5

214.1196.3176.1156.1135.8117.6

10.5  9.8

  9.310.2

10.1  9.2

10.0  8.2

10.0  9.3

96.646.7MASADI AZHAR
DINA BATRISYIA

1242

 BRONZE209.9

  8.910.110.7  8.3  9.810.5

  9.310.6  8.110.8  8.4  9.0

191.7171.0152.2133.1114.9

  9.3  8.9

  8.7  8.8

10.410.6

  9.5  9.6

  9.610.0

95.447.9SGPGOH
JIA YU

1903

190.5

10.2  8.810.1  9.710.0

  8.3  9.810.5  8.6  9.5

172.0153.4132.8114.5

10.0  9.9

  8.6  7.0

10.010.1

  8.710.4

10.010.3

95.047.7SGPLIM
CHARMAINE JIA JING

1974

169.5

10.7  9.210.2  8.8

  7.8  9.4  9.5  9.8

151.0132.4112.7

  9.7  9.2

  9.510.0

  8.2  9.6

  7.7  9.6

10.310.3

94.148.7SGPHEW
SHIRLENE YUN TING

1915

150.7

  9.8  8.8  7.8

  8.710.3  9.7

132.2113.1

10.010.1

10.0  9.9

  7.7  9.5

  8.7  9.9

  9.510.3

95.649.7INASULISTYA DEWI
TIRTHAJAYA
LILY

4006

131.0

10.7  6.9

10.110.1

110.2

  9.110.6

  9.2  8.3

  8.910.3

  9.7  9.9

  9.0  8.2

93.247.3TPELIU
HAO-ZHEN

2957

105.9

10.3

  6.8

10.2  0.0

  9.1  9.4

  9.010.0

10.510.2

10.010.4

88.840.0VIEPHAM
THI NGOC CHAU

2728

Legend C15BF3AD

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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WED 21 AUG 2019, START TIME 11:00

Qualification

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

572-15xTPELIN JOU-YU2971 QF97 94 95 92 97 97

569-14xSGPHEW SHIRLENE YUN TING1912 QF96 95 92 95 95 96

558-12xMASADI AZHAR DINA BATRISYIA1243 QF94 91 94 94 92 93

556-15xTPELIU HAO-ZHEN2954 QF94 92 94 91 90 95

554-  9xSGPLIM CHARMAINE JIA JING1975 QF94 90 91 92 95 92

553-14xVIEPHAM THI NGOC CHAU2726 QF89 91 88 95 96 94

553-  7xINASULISTYA DEWI
TIRTHAJAYA LILY

4007 QF92 90 95 92 93 91

549-  7xSGPGOH JIA YU1908 QF94 92 93 92 89 89

548-11xVIETRINH THU VINH2699 90 92 93 92 88 93

544-10xVIENGUYEN THU TRANG26410 91 91 86 90 92 94

543-  9xINAORIWARDA KANSHA LEVIA38311 88 92 93 92 88 90

539-  5xTPEPENG HSIAO-PENG29612 90 94 88 92 90 85

536-  5xMASAHMAD KHAIRI ANIS AYUNI12513 91 85 92 93 83 92

528-  6xINAANNISA35514 86 92 88 86 89 87

524-  5xMASAHMAD KHAIRI NURUL
IZZAH

16915 89 88 87 81 89 90

523-  4xHKGLAI MEI KWAN EVA10916 89 85 90 88 89 82

514-  7xHKGCHAN LIN LAI10317 76 85 88 91 85 89

508-  6xTHASUCHARITTJIVAVONGSE
SOMSUDA

22718 80 87 84 87 82 88

465-  1xHKGLIU TSZ WUN11219 72 71 76 80 80 86

437-  1xTHASUCHARITTJIVAVONGSE
SOMHATHAI

22320 80 76 70 71 67 73

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 20; Total number of athletes: 22; Total number of teams: 6

Legend 34F3D3FF

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

QF Qualified for Final
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WED 21 AUG 2019, START TIME 11:00

MQS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

554-11xSGPWIJAYA MICHELLE218 91 93 90 92 92 96

550-  7xSGPCHAN YI XUAN187 93 92 92 91 88 94

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 22; Total number of teams: 6

Legend 71340DE4

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
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WED 21 AUG 2019, START TIME 11:00

TEAM

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1672-30x1 SGP - Singapore 284 277 276 279 279 277

569-14xHEW SHIRLENE YUN TING191 96 95 92 95 95 96

554-  9xLIM CHARMAINE JIA JING197 94 90 91 92 95 92

549-  7xGOH JIA YU190 94 92 93 92 89 89

1667-35x2 TPE - Chinese Taipei 281 280 277 275 277 277

572-15xLIN JOU-YU297 97 94 95 92 97 97

556-15xLIU HAO-ZHEN295 94 92 94 91 90 95

539-  5xPENG HSIAO-PENG296 90 94 88 92 90 85

1645-35x3 VIE - Vietnam 270 274 267 277 276 281

553-14xPHAM THI NGOC CHAU272 89 91 88 95 96 94

548-11xTRINH THU VINH269 90 92 93 92 88 93

544-10xNGUYEN THU TRANG264 91 91 86 90 92 94

1624-22x4 INA - Indonesia 266 274 276 270 270 268

553-  7xSULISTYA DEWI TIRTHAJAYA LILY400 92 90 95 92 93 91

543-  9xORIWARDA KANSHA LEVIA383 88 92 93 92 88 90

528-  6xANNISA355 86 92 88 86 89 87

1618-22x5 MAS - Malaysia 274 264 273 268 264 275

558-12xADI AZHAR DINA BATRISYIA124 94 91 94 94 92 93

536-  5xAHMAD KHAIRI ANIS AYUNI125 91 85 92 93 83 92

524-  5xAHMAD KHAIRI NURUL IZZAH169 89 88 87 81 89 90

1502-12x6 HKG - Hong Kong, China 237 241 254 259 254 257

523-  4xLAI MEI KWAN EVA109 89 85 90 88 89 82

514-  7xCHAN LIN LAI103 76 85 88 91 85 89

465-  1xLIU TSZ WUN112 72 71 76 80 80 86

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 22; Total number of teams: 6

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 55252D83

Bib No Bib Number

4Q000000TA2108191100.1.AP60WJ.0.001.pdfVersion of 21 AUG 2019, 12:32 Page 1 of 12E80

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 
INTERMEDIATE RESULTS 

PPC WA 1500 MEN 
QUALIFICATION 

CIKUPA SHOOTING RANGE 
TUE 20 AUG 2019, START TIME 08:00 

 

 

 

 

 

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 405 TJABU RIO DANU INA 240-18x 179-06x 224-05x 234-09x 589-26x 1466-64x GOLD

2 1 135 HINTU JANTAN MAS 240-20x 176-07x 222-02x 236-10x 574-24x 1448-63x SILVER

3 2 622 SIHOMBING SAFRIN INA 239-15x 178-07x 214-08x 234-07x 582-29x 1447-66x

4 4 327 PRABOWO LANTIK INSAN INA 239-15x 173-06x 215-04x 230-08x 578-27x 1435-60x

5 1 150 MUSTAPA MOHD. FAIZAL MAS 238-14x 176-07x 215-04x 230-05x 569-25x 1428-55x

6 3 732 TIU NOEL PHI 234-11x 172-07x 225-03x 210-04x 565-23x 1406-48x BRONZE

7 3 719 ESPIRITU LAMBERTO PHI 235-10x 164-06x 214-00x 226-05x 567-16x 1406-37x

8 4 133 HAJI MISLAN MUHAMMAD FARHAN MAS 236-08x 151-03x 216-05x 178-02x 564-18x 1345-36x

9 5 727 MASECAMPO JUANCHO MIGUEL PHI 210-03x 171-05x 202-02x 216-01x 536-07x 1335-18x

Total Remarks
Match

Nation/TeamRank FP Bib No Name

Protest Date / Time:

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 9; Total number of teams: 3

Legend 

Team Member Bib No Bib Number DSQ Disqualification

FP Firing Point DNS Did Not Start

Version of 20 AUG 2019, 13:09 Page 1 of 1



43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 
RESULTS 

PPC WA 1500 MEN 
TEAM 

CIKUPA SHOOTING RANGE 
TUE 20 AUG 2019, START TIME 08:00 

 

 

 

1 2 3 4 5

1 INDONESIA 718-48x 530-19x 653-17x 698-24x 1749-82x 4348-190x GOLD

622 SIHOMBING SAFRIN INA 239-15x 178-07x 214-08x 234-07x 582-29x 1447-66x

327 PRABOWO LANTIK INSAN INA 239-15x 173-06x 215-04x 230-08x 578-27x 1435-60x

405 TJABU RIO DANU INA 240-18x 179-06x 224-05x 234-09x 589-26x 1466-64x

2 MALAYSIA 714-42x 503-17x 653-11x 644-17x 1707-67x 4221-154x SILVER

135 HINTU JANTAN MAS 240-20x 176-07x 222-02x 236-10x 574-24x 1448-63x

133 HAJI MISLAN MUHAMMAD FARHAN MAS 236-08x 151-03x 216-05x 178-02x 564-18x 1345-36x

150 MUSTAPA MOHD. FAIZAL MAS 238-14x 176-07x 215-04x 230-05x 569-25x 1428-55x

3 PHILIPPINES 679-24x 507-18x 641-05x 652-10x 1667-46x 4147-103 BRONZE

719 ESPIRITU LAMBERTO PHI 235-10x 164-06x 214-00x 226-05x 567-16x 1406-37x

732 TIU NOEL PHI 234-11x 172-07x 225-03x 210-04x 565-23x 1406-48x

727 MASECAMPO JUANCHO MIGUEL PHI 210-03x 171-05x 202-02x 216-01x 536-07x 1335-18x

Total RemarksRank Bib No Name Nation/Team
Match



43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 
INTERMEDIATE RESULTS 

PPC WA 1500 WOMEN 
QUALIFICATION 

CIKUPA SHOOTING RANGE 
TUE 21 AUG 2019, START TIME 08:00 

 
 

 

 
1 2 3 4 5

1 4 352 PRATIWI KARTIKA SARI INA 239-16x 178-10x 225-03x 234-08x 580-24x 1456-61x GOLD

2 1 351 AYU DINI FITRIASIH INA 240-16x 179-06x 228-04x 231-07x 576-21x 1454-55x

3 2 728 MARLY MARTIR PHI 239-13x 177-08x 222-06x 234-07x 579-23x 1451-57x SILVER

4 4 407 EVA TRIANA INA 240-15x 175-02x 222-06x 231-05x 579-20x 1447-48x

5 4 147 YUSLIANA MOHD YUSOF MAS 237-16x 174-05x 207-03x 226-03x 578-23x 1422-50x BRONZE

6 1 716 ELVIE BALDIVINO PHI 236-09x 172-05x 212-01x 227-04x 568-20x 1415-39x

7 3 166 SALZURIANA ZUBIR MAS 222-10x 173-03x 208-03x 236-09x 558-09x 1397-34x

8 3 123 AZEERA ABD HALIM MAS 226-13x 174-04x 213-00x 226-05x 550-18x 1389-40x

9 3 730 FRANCHETTE SHAYNE QUIROZ PHI 237-16x 171-04x 107-00x 219-03x 524-07x 1258-30x

Total RemarksRank FP Bib No Name Nation/Team
Match

Protest Date / Time:

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 9; Total number of teams: 3

Legend 

Team Member Bib No Bib Number DSQ Disqualification

FP Firing Point DNS Did Not Start

Version of 21 AUG 2019, 14:22 Page 1 of 1



43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 
RESULTS 

PPC WA 1500 WOMEN 
TEAM 

CIKUPA SHOOTING RANGE 
TUE 21 AUG 2019, START TIME 08:00 

 
 

Protest Date / Time:

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 9; Total number of teams: 3

Legend 

Team Member Bib No Bib Number DSQ Disqualification

FP Firing Point DNS Did Not Start

Version of 21 AUG 2019, 14:22 Page 1 of 1

1 2 3 4 5

1 INDONESIA 4357-164x GOLD

352 PRATIWI KARTIKA SARI INA 239-16x 178-10x 225-03x 234-08x 580-24x 1456-61x

351 AYU DINI FITRIASIH INA 240-16x 179-06x 228-04x 231-07x 576-21x 1454-55x

407 EVA TRIANA INA 240-15x 175-02x 222-06x 231-05x 579-20x 1447-48x

2 MALAYSIA 4208-124x SILVER

147 YUSLIANA MOHD YUSOF MAS 237-16x 174-05x 207-03x 226-03x 578-23x 1422-50x

166 SALZURIANA ZUBIR MAS 222-10x 173-03x 208-03x 236-09x 558-09x 1397-34x

123 AZEERA ABD HALIM MAS 226-13x 174-04x 213-00x 226-05x 550-18x 1389-40x

3 PHILIPPINES 4124- 126x BRONZE

728 MARLY MARTIR PHI 239-13x 177-08x 222-06x 234-07x 579-23x 1451-57x

716 ELVIE BALDIVINO PHI 236-09x 172-05x 212-01x 227-04x 568-20x 1415-39x

730 FRANCHETTE SHAYNE QUIROZ PHI 237-16x 171-04x 107-00x 219-03x 524-07x 1258-30x

RemarksRank Bib No Name Nation/Team
Match

Total





WED 21 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

JAKARTA

TEAM

AIR RIFLE SILHOUETTE

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
CKN PIG TKY RAM

gold93.01 INA - Indonesia 22.0 26.0 21.0 24.0

33.0AHMAD RIFQI MUKHLISIN381 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0

31.0AUBREY RASENDRIYA ATHAYA375 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0

29.0FARID PRAYUDHA307 7.0 9.0 5.0 8.0

silver70.02 PHI - Philippines 20.0 20.0 12.0 18.0

26.0DIOGENES AVILA715 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0

25.0RONALDO HEJASTRO725 6.0 7.0 4.0 8.0

19.0CONRADO JR ABAINZA710 6.0 6.0 3.0 4.0

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 27; Total number of teams: 2

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 97BACAE7

Bib No Bib Number

8Q200000TA2108190900.1.AR-SILHOUETTE.0.001.pdfVersion of 28 AUG 2019, 15:07 Page 1 of 12E80

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER







SUPRIYANTO 545 INA 25       245     25       248     25       247     25       740          Gold

FAFAN CHOIRUL ANWAR 374 INA 25       247     25       243     25       248     28       738          

ANUNG SATRIO WIBOWO 408 INA 25       247     25       234     25       247     32       728          

RAUL TIZON 733 PHI 25       231     25       245     25       245     26       721          Silver

DITTO NESTOR DINOPOL 185 PHI 25       234     25       241     25       243     13       718          

VALENTIN MIGUEL LOPEZ 726 PHI 25       242     25       240     25       237     13       719          

43
rd

 SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

BENCHREST AIR RIFLE HEAVY VARMINT

RESULT
TUESDAY 22 AUG 2019, START TIME 09.00 

RANKTOTAL
SH VAL SH VAL SH VAL

NAME BIB NO NATION

TOTAL T1

X

TOTAL T2 TOTAL T3



739              725              742              2,206        

ANUNG SATRIO WIBOWO 408 INA 247              234              247              728              

SUPRIYANTO 545 INA 245              248              247              740              

FAFAN CHOIRUL ANWAR 374 INA 247              243              248              738              

707              726              725              2,158        

RAUL TIZON 733 PHI 231              245              245              721              

DITTO NESTOR DINOPOL 185 PHI 234              241              243              718              

VALENTIN MIGUEL LOPEZ 726 PHI 242              240              237              719              

INA - INDONESIA

PHI - PHILIPPINE

43
rd

 SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TUESDAY 22 AUG 2019, START TIME 09.00 

VAL T3 TOTAL

TEAM

BENCHREST AIR RIFLE HEAVY VARMINT

VAL T2VAL T1NAME BIB NATION



TIRANO BAJA HENDRO 378 INA 25       249     25       245     25       244     31       738          Gold

VALENTIN MIGUEL LOPEZ 726 PHI 25       239     25       244     25       245     14       728          Silver

CELEDONIO TAYAO 731 PHI 25       242     25       245     25       239     22       726          

AMABLE GUANLO 724 PHI 25       237     25       242     25       244     15       723          

WAHYU AJI PUTRA 542 INA 25       242     25       239     25       240     14       721          

EDI IRAWAN SH 379 INA 25       235     25       244     25       241     13       720          

SEATUCH WIRUSSAWA 229 THA 25       217     25       232     25       229     5         678          Bronze

43
rd

 SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

BENCHREST AIR RIFLE LIGHT VARMINT

RESULT
FRIDAY 23 AUG 2019, START TIME 09.00 

RANKTOTAL
SH VAL SH VAL SH VAL

NAME BIB NO NATION

TOTAL T1

X

TOTAL T2 TOTAL T3



726              728              725              2,179        

WAHYU AJI PUTRA 542 INA 242              239              240              721              

TIRANO BAJA HENDRO 378 INA 249              245              244              738              

EDI IRAWAN SH 379 INA 235              244              241              720              

718              731              728              2,177        

AMABLE GUANLO 724 PHI 237              242              244              723              

VALENTIN MIGUEL LOPEZ 726 PHI 239              244              245              728              

CELEDONIO TAYAO 731 PHI 242              245              239              726              

INA - INDONESIA

PHI - PHILIPPINE

43
rd

 SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

FRIDAY 23 AUG 2019, START TIME 09.00 

VAL T3 TOTAL

TEAM

BENCHREST AIR RIFLE LIGHT VARMINT

VAL T2VAL T1NAME BIB NATION



SUN 18 AUG 2019

Gold Medal Matches

10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

RemarksTotalNatName

16INA 2MAHARDIKA MUHAMMAD NAUFAL / RESTI CITRA
DEWI

8MAS 2RAHIM RAJA SHAHERA / NASIR KHAN
MUHAMMAD EZUAN

Legend 7DAB7478

Nat Nation

17K200000IA1808190000.1.GOLD MEDAL
MATCH.0.001.pdf

Version of 23 AUG 2019, 21:29 Page 1 of 12E80

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



Bronze Medal Matches

10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

RemarksTotalNatName

16TPECHEN CHUN-AN / YEH WEN-HSUAN

6MASMOHAMED TAIBI NUR SURYANI / OTHMAN
MOHAMAD LUTHFI

Legend 69E9C12C

Nat Nation

13K200000IA1808190000.1.BRONZE MEDAL
MATCH.0.001.pdf

Version of 23 AUG 2019, 20:57 Page 1 of 12E80

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER

FRI 23 AUG 2019, START TIME 20:45



FRI 23 AUG 2019, START TIME 19:00

TEAM

10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

621.61 MAS 2 - Malaysia 2 QF207.9 208.3 205.4

311.0RAHIM RAJA SHAHERA156 102.4 104.4 104.2

310.6NASIR KHAN MUHAMMAD EZUAN151 103.0 103.5 104.1

614.62 INA 2 - Indonesia 2 QF203.4 204.5 206.7

310.8MAHARDIKA MUHAMMAD NAUFAL302 102.6 103.1 105.1

303.8RESTI CITRA DEWI390 100.8 101.4 101.6

614.53 MAS 1 - Malaysia 1 QF204.7 205.5 204.3

308.3MOHAMED TAIBI NUR SURYANI144 102.2 103.2 102.9

306.2OTHMAN MOHAMAD LUTHFI155 102.5 102.3 101.4

613.04 TPE - Chinese Taipei QF201.7 206.0 205.3

307.6CHEN CHUN-AN282 100.6 103.3 103.7

305.4YEH WEN-HSUAN737 101.1 102.7 101.6

611.55 INA 1 - Indonesia 1 202.5 204.4 204.6

309.7GUSTAFIAN FATHUR301 101.8 104.3 103.6

301.8SALSABELA KHAIRUNNISA393 100.7 100.1 101.0

606.76 VIE - Vietnam 201.0 203.0 202.7

304.7DO THUY HIEN238 99.7 102.8 102.2

302.0NGUYEN DUY HOANG252 101.3 100.2 100.5

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12; Total number of teams: 6

Protest Date / Time:

Legend AF552382

Bib No Bib Number

11Q200000TA2308191900.1.ARMIX Q2.0.001.pdfVersion of 24 AUG 2019, 13:36 Page 1 of 12E80

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



FRI 23 AUG 2019, START TIME 18:00

TEAM

10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

619.31 INA 1 - Indonesia 1 QF206.9 206.7 205.7

313.5GUSTAFIAN FATHUR301 104.2 104.3 105.0

305.8SALSABELA KHAIRUNNISA393 102.7 102.4 100.7

617.32 MAS 1 - Malaysia 1 QF206.0 206.2 205.1

310.6MOHAMED TAIBI NUR SURYANI144 103.9 103.7 103.0

306.7OTHMAN MOHAMAD LUTHFI155 102.1 102.5 102.1

615.13 MAS 2 - Malaysia 2 QF203.2 206.4 205.5

309.1RAHIM RAJA SHAHERA156 103.2 103.7 102.2

306.0NASIR KHAN MUHAMMAD EZUAN151 100.0 102.7 103.3

611.74 INA 2 - Indonesia 2 QF206.4 204.7 200.6

307.7MAHARDIKA MUHAMMAD NAUFAL302 103.4 103.5 100.8

304.0RESTI CITRA DEWI390 103.0 101.2 99.8

611.15 VIE - Vietnam QF204.1 205.9 201.1

307.2DO THUY HIEN238 103.7 102.6 100.9

303.9NGUYEN DUY HOANG252 100.4 103.3 100.2

610.06 TPE - Chinese Taipei QF202.8 203.2 204.0

307.5CHEN CHUN-AN282 101.5 102.0 104.0

302.5YEH WEN-HSUAN737 101.3 101.2 100.0

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12; Total number of teams: 6

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 616C9695

Bib No Bib Number

10Q200000TA2308191800.1.ARMIX.0.001.pdfVersion of 24 AUG 2019, 13:35 Page 1 of 12E80
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SAT 24 AUG 2019, START TIME 11:45

Gold Medal Matches

10m AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

RemarksTotalNatName RemarksTotalNatName

GOLD16MASCHEAH LEE YEAN JOSELINE / SIAU ZIANYI GOLD16MASCHEAH LEE YEAN JOSELINE / SIAU ZIANYI

SILVER10HKGSHING HO CHING / WONG SIU LUNG SILVER10HKGSHING HO CHING / WONG SIU LUNG

Legend B3847C07

Nat Nation

16K100000IA2408191145.1.GOLD MEDAL
MATCH.0.001.pdf

Version of 24 AUG 2019, 13:55 Page 1 of 12E80
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SAT 24 AUG 2019, START TIME 11:45

Bronze Medal Matches

10m AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

RemarksTotalNatName RemarksTotalNatName

BRONZE16VIELE THI LINH CHI / NGUYEN DINH THANH BRONZE16VIELE THI LINH CHI / NGUYEN DINH THANH

6INAPRATAMA DENY / PRATIWI EVA YULIANTI 6INAPRATAMA DENY / PRATIWI EVA YULIANTI

Legend 277E9AAB

Nat Nation

15K200000IA2408191145.1.BRONZE MEDAL
MATCH.0.001.pdf

Version of 24 AUG 2019, 13:57 Page 1 of 12E80
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SAT 24 AUG 2019, START TIME 10:15

TEAM

10m AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM Q2

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

570-17x1 HKG 1 - Hong Kong China 1 QF192 189 189

287-10xSHING HO CHING114 96 95 96

283-  7xWONG SIU LUNG116 96 94 93

565-14x2 MAS - Malaysia QF187 192 186

283-  8xCHEAH LEE YEAN JOSELINE130 93 96 94

282-  6xSIAU ZIANYI160 94 96 92

562-14x3 VIE - Vietnam QF192 187 183

284-  8xLE THI LINH CHI248 95 95 94

278-  6xNGUYEN DINH THANH251 97 92 89

560-11x4 INA 2 - Indonesia 2 QF185 186 189

286-  7xPRATAMA DENY318 93 96 97

274-  4xPRATIWI EVA YULIANTI352 92 90 92

556-  8x5 INA 1 - Indonesia 1 184 188 184

279-  2xPURNAMAWATI DWI YULIA309 94 92 93

277-  6xNUGRAHA KRESNA ARYA317 90 96 91

547-11x6 HKG 2 - Hong Kong China 2 183 184 180

275-  5xHONG YONGAN107 94 95 86

272-  6xIP PUI YI108 89 89 94

541-  9x7 MAC - Macau 178 177 186

276-  6xMAK WENG U121 93 91 92

265-  3xTAN WAI HOU122 85 86 94

DNSPHI 1 - Philippines 1

DNSAGUADO SUSAN711

DNSFERNANDEZ MICHAEL ANGELO720

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 16; Total number of athletes: 16; Total number of teams: 8

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 5CCBF9E3

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

14Q200000TA2408191015.1.APMIX Q2.0.001.pdfVersion of 24 AUG 2019, 13:39 Page 1 of 12E80

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



SAT 24 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

TEAM

10m AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM

RESULTS

43rd SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

569-  9x1 MAS - Malaysia 189 191 189

287-  4xSIAU ZIANYI160 96 97 94

282-  5xCHEAH LEE YEAN JOSELINE130 93 94 95

567-  8x2 HKG 1 - Hong Kong, China 1 188 190 189

284-  3xSHING HO CHING114 94 95 95

283-  5xWONG SIU LUNG116 94 95 94

565-19x3 VIE - Vietnam 189 184 192

287-14xNGUYEN DINH THANH251 96 93 98

278-  5xLE THI LINH CHI248 93 91 94

559-  8x4 HKG 2 - Hong Kong, China 2 188 187 184

283-  4xHONG YONGAN107 93 95 95

276-  4xIP PUI YI108 95 92 89

556-  9x5 INA 2 - Indonesia 2 183 189 184

283-  2xPRATAMA DENY318 93 97 93

273-  7xPRATIWI EVA YULIANTI352 90 92 91

556-  9x6 INA 1 - Indonesia 1 184 188 184

280-  5xNUGRAHA KRESNA ARYA317 92 94 94

276-  4xPURNAMAWATI DWI YULIA309 92 94 90

554-  9x7 MAC - Macau 185 185 184

281-  8xMAK WENG U121 93 94 94

273-  1xTAN WAI HOU122 92 91 90

552-12x8 PHI 1 - Philippines 1 183 186 183

284-  9xFERNANDEZ MICHAEL ANGELO720 96 93 95

268-  3xAGUADO SUSAN711 87 93 88

543-  7x9 PHI 2 - Philippines 2 180 182 181

276-  4xGONZALES MARCELO722 92 91 93

267-  3xGONZALES SHANIN LYN723 88 91 88

12Q200000TA2408190900.1.APMIX.0.001.pdfVersion of 24 AUG 2019, 12:45 Page 1 of 22E80

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 18; Total number of teams: 9

Protest Date / Time:

Legend CDCD2BE0

Bib No Bib Number

12Q200000TA2408190900.1.APMIX.0.001.pdfVersion of 24 AUG 2019, 12:45 Page 2 of 22E80

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



SUN 25 AUG 2019, START TIME 15:00

GoldMatch

TRAP MIXED TEAM

RESULTS

43 SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

SGPGOLD38SGPSGP SGPGOLD38SGPSGP

SILVER34VIEVIE 1 SILVER34VIEVIE 1

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend E6822D1F

Nat Nation SGP Singapore

WinnerRemarksTotalNatGenderNameTeam WinnerRemarksTotalNatGenderNameTeam

LIN HEJUN
RAHIM  S.
LIN HEJUN
RAHIM  S.

LE NGHIA
HOANG THI TUAT
LE NGHIA
HOANG THI TUAT

5F200000IA2508191500.1.TRMIX.0.001.pdfVersion of 25 AUG 2019, 16:14 Page 1 of 167B7
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SUN 25 AUG 2019, START TIME 14:15

BronzeMatch

TRAP MIXED TEAM

RESULTS

43 SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

MAS 1BRONZE32MASMAS 1 MAS 1BRONZE32MASMAS 1

31VIEVIE 2 31VIEVIE 2

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend BB3B7163

Nat Nation

WinnerRemarksTotalNatGenderNameTeam WinnerRemarksTotalNatGenderNameTeam

ONG CHEE KHENG
TAN POH HUAN
ONG CHEE KHENG
TAN POH HUAN

NGUYEN H.
NGUYEN T.
NGUYEN H.
NGUYEN T.

5F200000IA2508191415.1.TRMIX.0.001.pdfVersion of 25 AUG 2019, 16:13 Page 1 of 167B7

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



SUN 25 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

TEAM

TRAP MIXED TEAM

RESULTS

43 SEASA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

TotalBib No Name
Rounds

RemarksRank
1 2 3

1301 SGP  - Singapore QG41 44 45

69LIN HEJUN203 22 23 24

61RAHIM SITI MASTURA BINTE209 19 21 21

1242 VIE 1 - Vietnam 1 QG41 42 41

65LE NGHIA247 21 22 22

59HOANG THI TUAT242 20 20 19

1243 VIE 2 - Vietnam 2 QB41 43 40

63NGUYEN HOANG DIEP254 21 21 21

61NGUYEN THI TUYET MAI263 20 22 19

1204 MAS 1 - Malaysia 1 QB36 42 42

66ONG CHEE KHENG154 22 23 21

54TAN POH HUAN162 14 19 21

1185 INA 1 - Indonesia 1 39 37 42

59JOKO SANTOSO ANAS MUHSINUN313 19 18 22

59SILIMANG SYLVIA398 20 19 20

1176 INA 2 - Indonesia 2 37 43 37

61SARMUNAH396 22 21 18

56ARISTYAWAN BAGUS SHOLEH315 15 22 19

957 MAS 2 - Malaysia 2 35 32 28

51HJ MOKHTAR AMIR136 16 19 16

44A AZIZ AZLINA760 19 13 12

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 14; Total number of athletes: 14; Total number of teams: 7

Protest Date / Time:
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